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Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

23800 Distributions Received ($5,516.50) ($2,067.00) 166.88% Completed

23900 Dividends Received ($29,790.09) ($50,910.86) (41.49)% Completed

24200 Contributions ($19,138.81) ($31,505.67) (39.25)% Completed

24700
Changes in Market Values of 

Investments
$9,953.44 ($51,956.52) (119.16)% Completed

25000 Interest Received ($992.66) ($3,627.98) (72.64)% Completed

30100 Accountancy Fees $2,640.00 $3,090.00 (14.56)% Completed

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0% Completed

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $473.00 $473.00 0% Completed

30800 ASIC Fees $40.00 100% N/A - Not Applicable

31500 Bank Charges $30.00 100% N/A - Not Applicable

33400 Depreciation $8.39 $5.04 66.47% Completed

41600 Pensions Paid $84,472.00 $81,226.36 4% Completed

48500 Income Tax Expense ($5,891.46) 100% Completed

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account ($68,204.03) $60,836.09 (212.11)% N/A - Not Applicable

50000 Members ($879,864.36) ($948,068.39) (7.19)% Completed

60400 Bank Accounts $136,475.73 $260,149.30 (47.54)% Completed

61800 Distributions Receivable $3,901.17 $1,431.00 172.62% Completed

Lead Schedule

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

62550
Reinvestment Residual 

Account
$19.42 100% Completed

64100
Non-Deductible Preliminary 

Expenses
$2,677.07 $2,677.07 0% N/A - Not Applicable

68000 Sundry Debtors $999.65 $999.65 0% Completed

76550
Plant and Equipment (at 

written down value) - Unitised
$8.39 100% Completed

77600
Shares in Listed Companies 

(Australian)
$721,627.58 $675,411.52 6.84% Completed

78400
Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts 

(Australian)
$40,000.00 100% Completed

85000
Income Tax Payable

/Refundable
$7,391.46 100% Completed

A Financial Statements Completed

B Permanent Documents Completed

C Other Documents Completed

D Pension Documentation Completed

E Estate Planning N/A - Not Applicable



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach a copy of all Tax Statements

 Attach a copy of Distribution Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all Distributions have been reviewed on Distribution Tax Automation

Supporting Documents

 

ANN STAT IFP Global Franchise Fund.pdf MAQ0404AU

DIST Receivable IFP Global Franchise Fund.pdf MAQ0404AUDIST DBBF 16-7-2020 BetaShares Diversified Balanced 

ETF.pdf DBBF.AX

ANN STAT DBBF Beta Shares Diversified Balanced ETF.

pdf DBBF.AX

DIST DBBF Apr 20.pdf DBBF.AX

DIST DHHF 16-7-2020 BetaShares Diversified High 

Growth ETF.pdf DHHF.AX

DIST DHHF 20-4-2020 BetaShares Div High Growth.pdf DHHF.AX

ANN STAT DHHF BetaShares Diversified High Growth 

ETF 2019-2020.pdf DHHF.AX

ANN STAT Arrowstreet Global Equity Fund.pdf MAQ0464AU

DIST Receivable Arrowstreet Global Equity Fund.pdf MAQ0464AUANN STAT VCX Vicinity.pdf VCX.AX1

DIST VCX 2-3-2020.pdf VCX.AX1Distribution Reconciliation Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($5,516.50) ($2,067.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

VCX.AX1 Vicinity Centres ($1,386.00) ($2,067.00) (32.95)%

MAQ0464AU Arrowstreet Glob Equity Fund ($1,706.61) 100%

DHHF.AX Betashares Diversified High Growth Etf ($223.46) 100%

DBBF.AX Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf ($216.55) 100%

MAQ0404AU Morgan Stanley IFP Glob Franchise ($1,983.88) 100%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

23800 - Distributions Received

2020 Financial Year

/s/distribution_review/?mid=8a348b286164e15d01616e83bb6f0561


Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT * 6

Jet Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Distribution Reconciliation Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

DBBF.AX   Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf

20/04/2020 84.56 0.00S

30/06/2020 131.99 27.12 5.69 56.13 16.63 101.18 10.71 26.43 217.46S

216.55 27.12 5.69 56.13 16.63 101.18 10.71 26.43 217.46

Net Cash Distribution: 216.55

DHHF.AX   Betashares Diversified High Growth Etf

20/04/2020 144.77 0.00S

30/06/2020 78.69 72.96 16.78 25.78 43.52 102.09 25.94 5.85 287.07S

223.46 72.96 16.78 25.78 43.52 102.09 25.94 5.85 287.07

Net Cash Distribution: 223.46

VCX.AX   Vicinity Centres

02/03/2020 1,386.00 1,418.53 60.42 (153.37) 1,478.9560.42I

1,386.00 1,418.53 60.42 (153.37) 1,478.9560.42

Net Cash Distribution: 1,386.00

100.08 22.47 60.15 60.4260.42 203.271,500.44 1,983.4836.651,826.01 (121.09)

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)

MAQ0404AU   Morgan Stanley IFP Glob Franchise

30/06/2020 1,983.88 2.59 792.98 395.33 56.69 0.00 1,247.59792.98I



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT * 6

Jet Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Distribution Reconciliation Report

1,983.88 2.59 792.98 395.33 56.69 0.00 1,247.59792.98

Net Cash Distribution: 1,983.88

MAQ0464AU   Arrowstreet Glob Equity Fund

30/06/2020 1,706.61 0.14 637.68 431.11 71.12 0.00 1,140.05637.68I

1,706.61 0.14 637.68 431.11 71.12 0.00 1,140.05637.68

Net Cash Distribution: 1,706.61

1,430.661,430.66 826.442.73 2,387.64127.813,690.49 0.00



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT * 6

Jet Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Distribution Reconciliation Report

TOTAL 5,516.50 100.08 22.47 1,503.17 60.15 1,491.08 1,491.08 1,029.71 164.46 (121.09) 4,371.12

Summary of Non Primary Production Income (A)1

Tax Label Franked Unfranked Interest/Other
Income Before

Credits
Total Including

Credits

11M Gross trust distributions 100.08 22.47 1,503.17 60.15 1,685.87

2*

3

4

*

*

Forms part of the Net Capital Gains calculation for Tax Label 11A.

Forms part of the Foreign Credits calculation for Tax Label 11D, D1, 13C1.

Taxable Income is designed to match Tax Statement provided by Fund Manager.

Taxable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different due to application of Capital Losses in Net Capital Gain calculation and application of different discount method.

*

5* This is the discount rate selected for the transaction. "S" being Super Funds at 1/3 and "I" being Individual at 50%.

Total Distributed Gains

Discount Rate Discounted Gross

Superfund  1/3

Individual 50%(I)

Total

0.00

1,491.08

0.00

2,982.16

1,491.08 2,982.16

AMIT cost base net increase is reflected as negative amount i.e. negative tax deferred and AMIT cost base net decrease is reflected as positive amount i.e. positive tax deferred.6*

Less Other
Deduction

Franking
Credits

1,625.72

* 7 Sum of Income Before Credits reconciles with Taxable Trust Distributions in Statement of Taxable Income.

* 7

^
Variance between Payment Received and Net Cash Distribution.









Part B: Summary of 2020 tax return (supplementary section) items for a resident individual

Non Australian residents should seek independent Australian tax advice.

Tax return (supplementary section) Amount Tax return label

Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains, foreign income
and franked distributions

Franked distribution from trusts

Other deductions relating to non-primary production income 

Share of franking credits from franked dividends

Share of credit for foreign resident withholding amounts (excluding
capital gains)

Share of credit for tax amounts withheld

Net capital gain

Total current year capital gains

Credit for foreign resident capital gains withholding amounts

Assessable foreign source income

Other net foreign source income

Australian franking credits from a New Zealand franking company

Foreign income tax offset *

Early stage venture capital limited partnership: current year tax offset

Early stage investor: current year tax offset

Other refundable tax offsets: Exploration credits

*To work out your foreign income tax offset (FITO) entitlement, see 20 Foreign source income and foreign assets or property or the Guide to
foreign tax offset rules 2020.

Part B: Capital gains tax information – Additional information for item 18

Amount

(gross amount)Capital gains - discounted method

Capital gains - indexation method

Capital gains - other method

Total current year capital gains

Page 1 of 3

ARSN 633 062 772

All Registry communications to:
C/- Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: +61 1300 420 094
ASX Code: DBBF
Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Part A: Your details

1301013022010030111021303130121021313 002  080746

MS AVERIL ELIZABETH SCOTT &
MR CRAIG GILBERT DEVITT
<JET SUPER FUND ACCOUNT>
60 LANCASTER LANE
COOROIBAH QLD 4565

$61.82

$43.75

$0.00

$16.63

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$111.89

$111.89

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10.71

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

13U

13C

13Y

13Q

13A

13R

18A

18H

18X

20E

20M

20F

20O

T7K

T8L

T10 (code E)

BetaShares Diversified Balanced ETF (ASX Code: DBBF)

Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual Statement

for the year ended 30 June 2020

Date: 20 July 2020

Reference No.: X*******9623

*
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Part C: Components of attribution

Cash Tax paid or Attributable

distributions Franking credit amount

(grossed up)

Australian Income

Dividends - unfranked amount declared to be CFI

Dividends - unfranked amount not declared to be CFI

Dividends - less LIC capital gain deduction

Interest (subject to non - resident withholding tax)

Interest (not subject to non - resident withholding tax)

Other assessable Australian income

Clean Building MIT Income              

Less other allowable trust deductions

NCMI – Non-primary production

Excluded from NCMI – Non-primary production

Non-primary production income

Dividends - Franked amount

Capital Gains

Capital gains - discounted method - TAP

Capital gains - discounted method - TAP - NCMI

Capital gains - discounted method - TAP - Excluded from NCMI

Capital gains - discounted method - NTAP

Capital gains - discounted method - NTAP - NCMI

Capital gains - discounted method - NTAP - Excluded from NCMI

Capital gains - discounted method - TAP - Clean building MIT

Capital gains - indexation method - TAP

Capital gains - indexation method - NTAP

Capital gains - other method - TAP

Capital gains - other method - TAP - NCMI

Capital gains - other method - TAP - Excluded from NCMI

Capital gains - other method - NTAP

Capital gains - other method - NTAP - NCMI

Capital gains - other method - NTAP - Excluded from NCMI

Capital gains - other method - TAP - Clean building MIT

Net capital gains

AMIT CGT gross up amount

Other capital gains distribution

Total current year capital gains

Foreign Income

Other net foreign source income

Australian franking credit from a New Zealand franking company

CFC income

Transferor trust income

Total foreign income

Other Non-assessable Amounts

Net exempt income

Non-assessable non-exempt amount

Other non-attributable amounts

Total Non-assessable amounts

Gross Cash Distribution

Other deductions from Distribution

Less: Other Withholding Tax

Less: TFN/ABN Withholding Tax

Net Cash Distributition
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$26.74

$3.56

$27.12

$2.13

$0.00

$14.79

$14.60

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$61.82

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$16.63

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3.56

$43.75

$2.13

$0.00

$14.79

$26.74

$14.60

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$61.82

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$111.89

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$111.89

$0.00

$10.71

$0.00

$10.71

$0.00

$0.00

$101.18

$0.00

$0.00

$101.18

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$216.55

$0.00

$0.00

$26.43

$26.43

$0.00

$0.00

$216.55
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Part D : Tax offsets

AmountTax offsets

Franking credit tax offset 

Foreign income tax offset

Australian franking credits from a New Zealand franking company

Total tax offsets

Part E: Attribution Managed Investment Trust ('AMIT') cost base adjustments

AMIT cost base net amount - excess (decrease)

AMIT cost base net amount - shortfall (increase)

Part F: Payment summary information for the year ended 30 June 2020 

Attribution/Amount Tax paid

Total fund payment

Interest Income 

Unfranked dividend not declared to be CFI  

Deemed payment - Dividend 

Deemed payment - Interest 

Deemed payment - Royalties 

Deemed payment - Fund payment

Note: FITOs are not split into their components (representing the type of income/gains they have arisen on) and they have not been 
reduced where they arise on discounted capital gains. Investors should seek their own advice in this respect from their professional 
tax advisor.

Please retain this statement for income tax purposes.

This statement contains important information. Please retain it for taxation purposes as a charge may be levied for replacement.

To view or change your Unitholder details, please visit our investor website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au

2020 Annual Financial Report: The Annual Report for your BetaShares Fund for the financial year ended 30 June 2020 will be

available for you to access on the BetaShares website from 30 September 2020. You will find it at the Announcements section
of your Fund’s product page at www.betashares.com.au.

Stay informed with the latest investment news, economic insights, and portfolio construction information. 

Subscribe to BetaShares’ weekly newsletter  www.betashares.com.au/subscribe

The Annual Tax Guide contains general information about how to use this statement when you complete your 2020 Tax Return.
To view the Guide, please visit: http://www.betashares.com.au/TaxGuide

Page 3 of 3

AMIT cost base net amount - net increase 

AMIT cost base net amount - net reduction

The ‘Total fund payment’ amount in Part F is exclusive of fund payments relating to ‘NCMI – non­primary production’, and ‘Excluded

from NCMI – non­primary production’. Furthermore, the difference between the sum of the amounts in the ‘Tax Paid’ column in Part 

F and the ‘Other Withholding Tax’ amount in Part C, relates to MIT withholding tax paid on income relating to ‘NCMI – non­primary 

production’, and ‘Excluded from NCMI – non­primary production’.

For completeness, we note that for investors who are not subject to Australian non­resident withholding tax (e.g. generally, investors

that are tax residents of Australia), the figures in Part F (i.e. the amounts in both the ‘Attribution/Amount’ and ‘Tax Paid’ columns) will

be displayed as nil.

$10.71

$0.00

$27.34

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$243.89

$217.46

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$26.43

$16.63

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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1301013022010030111021303130121021313 002  124116

MS AVERIL ELIZABETH SCOTT &
MR CRAIG GILBERT DEVITT
<JET SUPER FUND ACCOUNT>
60 LANCASTER LANE
COOROIBAH QLD 4565

Class Description Rate per Unit Participating Units Gross Amount

Ordinary Units 16.498831 cents 800 $131.99

Net Amount: $131.99

This statement contains important information; Please retain this statement for taxation purposes as a charge may be levied for replacement.

Dear Unitholder,

BetaShares Diversified Balanced ETF (ASX Code: DBBF)

Distribution statement for the period ended 30 June 2020

A distribution payment has been made in respect of your units as at the record date. The final details of the distribution
components (including any non-assessable amounts) is advised in the Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual
(AMMA) Statement for the year ended 30 June 2020.

Visit our investor website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au where you can view and change your details, including electing to receive

distribution notifications by email going forward.

Distribution Advice

Payment date: 16 July 2020

Record date: 2 July 2020

Reference no.: X*******9623

TFN/ABN RECEIVED AND RECORDED

 PAYMENT REMITTED TO:

MACQUARIE BANK
12 CREEK STREET
BRISBANE QLD 4000
Account Name: Ms Averil Elizabeth Scott + Mr C
BSB: 184-446      ACC: *****1651
Direct Credit Reference No.: 001242377287

ARSN 633 062 772

All Registry communications to:
C/- Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: +61 1300 420 094
ASX Code: DBBF
Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au
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Part B: Summary of 2020 tax return (supplementary section) items for a resident individual

Non Australian residents should seek independent Australian tax advice.

Tax return (supplementary section) Amount Tax return label

Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains, foreign income
and franked distributions

Franked distribution from trusts

Other deductions relating to non-primary production income 

Share of franking credits from franked dividends

Share of credit for foreign resident withholding amounts (excluding
capital gains)

Share of credit for tax amounts withheld

Net capital gain

Total current year capital gains

Credit for foreign resident capital gains withholding amounts

Assessable foreign source income

Other net foreign source income

Australian franking credits from a New Zealand franking company

Foreign income tax offset *

Early stage venture capital limited partnership: current year tax offset

Early stage investor: current year tax offset

Other refundable tax offsets: Exploration credits

*To work out your foreign income tax offset (FITO) entitlement, see 20 Foreign source income and foreign assets or property or the Guide to
foreign tax offset rules 2020.

Part B: Capital gains tax information – Additional information for item 18

Amount

(gross amount)Capital gains - discounted method

Capital gains - indexation method

Capital gains - other method

Total current year capital gains

Page 1 of 3

ARSN 633 063 260

All Registry communications to:
C/- Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: +61 1300 420 094
ASX Code: DHHF
Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Part A: Your details

1301013022010030111021303130121021313 002  080747

MS AVERIL ELIZABETH SCOTT &
MR CRAIG GILBERT DEVITT
<JET SUPER FUND ACCOUNT>
60 LANCASTER LANE
COOROIBAH QLD 4565

$42.56

$116.48

$0.00

$43.52

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$128.03

$128.03

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.94

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

13U

13C

13Y

13Q

13A

13R

18A

18H

18X

20E

20M

20F

20O

T7K

T8L

T10 (code E)

BetaShares Diversified High Growth ETF (ASX Code: DHHF)

Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual Statement

for the year ended 30 June 2020

Date: 20 July 2020

Reference No.: X*******9623
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Part C: Components of attribution

Cash Tax paid or Attributable

distributions Franking credit amount

(grossed up)

Australian Income

Dividends - unfranked amount declared to be CFI

Dividends - unfranked amount not declared to be CFI

Dividends - less LIC capital gain deduction

Interest (subject to non - resident withholding tax)

Interest (not subject to non - resident withholding tax)

Other assessable Australian income

Clean Building MIT Income              

Less other allowable trust deductions

NCMI – Non-primary production

Excluded from NCMI – Non-primary production

Non-primary production income

Dividends - Franked amount

Capital Gains

Capital gains - discounted method - TAP

Capital gains - discounted method - TAP - NCMI

Capital gains - discounted method - TAP - Excluded from NCMI

Capital gains - discounted method - NTAP

Capital gains - discounted method - NTAP - NCMI

Capital gains - discounted method - NTAP - Excluded from NCMI

Capital gains - discounted method - TAP - Clean building MIT

Capital gains - indexation method - TAP

Capital gains - indexation method - NTAP

Capital gains - other method - TAP

Capital gains - other method - TAP - NCMI

Capital gains - other method - TAP - Excluded from NCMI

Capital gains - other method - NTAP

Capital gains - other method - NTAP - NCMI

Capital gains - other method - NTAP - Excluded from NCMI

Capital gains - other method - TAP - Clean building MIT

Net capital gains

AMIT CGT gross up amount

Other capital gains distribution

Total current year capital gains

Foreign Income

Other net foreign source income

Australian franking credit from a New Zealand franking company

CFC income

Transferor trust income

Total foreign income

Other Non-assessable Amounts

Net exempt income

Non-assessable non-exempt amount

Other non-attributable amounts

Total Non-assessable amounts

Gross Cash Distribution

Other deductions from Distribution

Less: Other Withholding Tax

Less: TFN/ABN Withholding Tax

Net Cash Distributition
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$8.77

$10.81

$72.96

$5.97

$0.00

$5.21

$11.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$42.56

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$43.52

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10.81

$116.48

$5.97

$0.00

$5.21

$8.77

$11.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$42.56

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$128.03

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$128.03

$0.00

$25.94

$0.00

$25.94

$0.00

$0.00

$102.09

$0.00

$0.00

$102.09

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$223.46

$0.00

$0.00

$5.85

$5.85

$0.00

$0.00

$223.46
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Part D : Tax offsets

AmountTax offsets

Franking credit tax offset 

Foreign income tax offset

Australian franking credits from a New Zealand franking company

Total tax offsets

Part E: Attribution Managed Investment Trust ('AMIT') cost base adjustments

AMIT cost base net amount - excess (decrease)

AMIT cost base net amount - shortfall (increase)

Part F: Payment summary information for the year ended 30 June 2020 

Attribution/Amount Tax paid

Total fund payment

Interest Income 

Unfranked dividend not declared to be CFI  

Deemed payment - Dividend 

Deemed payment - Interest 

Deemed payment - Royalties 

Deemed payment - Fund payment

Note: FITOs are not split into their components (representing the type of income/gains they have arisen on) and they have not been 
reduced where they arise on discounted capital gains. Investors should seek their own advice in this respect from their professional 
tax advisor.

Please retain this statement for income tax purposes.

This statement contains important information. Please retain it for taxation purposes as a charge may be levied for replacement.

To view or change your Unitholder details, please visit our investor website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au

2020 Annual Financial Report: The Annual Report for your BetaShares Fund for the financial year ended 30 June 2020 will be

available for you to access on the BetaShares website from 30 September 2020. You will find it at the Announcements section
of your Fund’s product page at www.betashares.com.au.

Stay informed with the latest investment news, economic insights, and portfolio construction information. 

Subscribe to BetaShares’ weekly newsletter  www.betashares.com.au/subscribe

The Annual Tax Guide contains general information about how to use this statement when you complete your 2020 Tax Return.
To view the Guide, please visit: http://www.betashares.com.au/TaxGuide

Page 3 of 3

AMIT cost base net amount - net increase 

AMIT cost base net amount - net reduction

The ‘Total fund payment’ amount in Part F is exclusive of fund payments relating to ‘NCMI – non­primary production’, and ‘Excluded

from NCMI – non­primary production’. Furthermore, the difference between the sum of the amounts in the ‘Tax Paid’ column in Part 

F and the ‘Other Withholding Tax’ amount in Part C, relates to MIT withholding tax paid on income relating to ‘NCMI – non­primary 

production’, and ‘Excluded from NCMI – non­primary production’.

For completeness, we note that for investors who are not subject to Australian non­resident withholding tax (e.g. generally, investors

that are tax residents of Australia), the figures in Part F (i.e. the amounts in both the ‘Attribution/Amount’ and ‘Tax Paid’ columns) will

be displayed as nil.

$25.94

$0.00

$69.46

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$292.92

$287.07

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5.85

$43.52

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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1301013022010030111021303130121021313 002  124118

MS AVERIL ELIZABETH SCOTT &
MR CRAIG GILBERT DEVITT
<JET SUPER FUND ACCOUNT>
60 LANCASTER LANE
COOROIBAH QLD 4565

Class Description Rate per Unit Participating Units Gross Amount

Ordinary Units 6.524619 cents 1,206 $78.69

Net Amount: $78.69

This statement contains important information; Please retain this statement for taxation purposes as a charge may be levied for replacement.

Dear Unitholder,

BetaShares Diversified High Growth ETF (ASX Code: DHHF)

Distribution statement for the period ended 30 June 2020

A distribution payment has been made in respect of your units as at the record date. The final details of the distribution
components (including any non-assessable amounts) is advised in the Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual
(AMMA) Statement for the year ended 30 June 2020.

Visit our investor website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au where you can view and change your details, including electing to receive

distribution notifications by email going forward.

Distribution Advice

Payment date: 16 July 2020

Record date: 2 July 2020

Reference no.: X*******9623

TFN/ABN RECEIVED AND RECORDED

 PAYMENT REMITTED TO:

MACQUARIE BANK
12 CREEK STREET
BRISBANE QLD 4000
Account Name: Ms Averil Elizabeth Scott + Mr C
BSB: 184-446      ACC: *****1651
Direct Credit Reference No.: 001242478884

ARSN 633 063 260

All Registry communications to:
C/- Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: +61 1300 420 094
ASX Code: DHHF
Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au
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All Registry communications to:
Cl- Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South NSW 1235, Australia
Telephone: (+61) 1300 887 890

Security code: VCX
Email: vicinity@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Vicinity Limited ABN 90 114 757 783 and
Vicinity Centres RE Ltd ABN 88 149 781 322
as responsible entity for
Vicinity Centres Trust ARSN 104 931 928VICINITY

CENTRES

ft' ‘*3
Distribution Statement« 002 007655

Payment Date:
Record Date:

Reference No:
TFN/ABN Status:

02 March 2020
31 December 2019

MS AVERIL ELIZABETH SCOTT &
MR CRAIG GILBERT DEVITT
<JET SUPER FUND ACCOUNT>
60 LANCASTER LANE
COOROIBAH QLD 4565

x*******g623
Quoted

This payment represents the distribution from Vicinity Centres for the six months ended 31 December 2019 in respect of
ordinary stapled securities entitled to participate at the record date.
This distribution statement should not be used for taxation purposes. The components of your distribution for taxation purposes
will be provided in the Annual Taxation Statement for year ending 30 June 2020, to be sent to securityholders in late August
2020, which should be used for completion of your 2020 income tax return.

Participating
securities

Gross distribution
amountDescription of securities Rate per security

VCX - Ordinary Securities $1,386.00
$1,386.00

7.70 cents 18,000
Net Amount:

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

MACQUARIE BANK
12 CREEK STREET
BRISBANE QLD 4000
BSB: 184-446
ACC: *****1651
Ms Averil Elizabeth Scott + Mr C

Payment Reference Number: 001237147478

A payment has been made into the above account. If this account is not valid please turn over for instructions to update your
details. Once your details have been updated, a payment will be made within 4 weeks.

UPDATING YOUR DETAILS: Refer overleaf for instructions on how to update your details.

CHANGE YOUR ADDRESS DETAILS: If you have a broker sponsored holding, (i.e. your reference number begins with an "X") you must advise your change of
address to your broker otherwise refer overleaf for instructions on how to update your address.

ENQUIRIES: Should you have any queries in relation to the information contained in this advice, please contact our Registry, Link Market Services Limited on the
number shown above. For general queries in relation to Vicinity Centres, please also call Link Market Services Limited on the number shown above, or email
feedback@vicinity.com.au
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UPDATE YOUR DETAILS ONLINE

Visit www.linkmarketservices.com.au and click on Investor Login'

> Log in using your Portfolio login (if you have established one) otherwise use the Single Holding login
> Enter Vicinity Centres' or VCX' in the Issuer Name field
> Enter your Shareholder Reference Number (SRN) or Holder Identification Number (HIN)
> Enter your postcode, or if your registered address is overseas,select the Outside Australia link to look up

your country of residence
> Type in the security code
> Tick the box confirming that you agree to the terms and conditions
> Click on Login

UPDATE YOUR COMMUNICATIONS OPTIONS

Once logged in, click on 'Communications' at the top of the page
> The first option is to receive all communications electronically. Please tick this box and enter your email

address. You will then receive company announcements,distribution or payment statements, annual
reports and notices of meeting documents efficiently and securely direct to your inbox.

UPDATE YOUR BANK ACCOUNT ANDTFN/ABN DETAILS

Once logged in, click on 'Payments & Tax'
> Select Payments Instructions or Tax Details and update

FOREIGN ACCOUNT TAX COMPLIANCE ACT (FATCA) & COMMON REPORTING STANDARD (CRS)

Once logged in, click on 'Payments & Tax'
> Select FATCA/CRS
> Check if you have already self-certified this holding
> If not,complete the online form and submit
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Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of all dividend statements

 Attach copy of Dividend Reconciliation Report

 Attach copy of Investment Income Comparison Report

Supporting Documents

 

DIV TLS Sept 19 & Mar 20.pdf TLS.AXDIV FMG Oct19 & Apr20.pdf FMG.AX

DIV S32 Oct 19 & Apr 20.pdf S32.AXDIV AWC Sept19 & Mar20.pdf AWC.AX

DIV WSA Apr 20.pdf WSA.AXDIV WBC Dec 19.pdf WBC.AX

DIV BLD Oct 19 & Apr 20.pdf BLD.AXDIV BHP Sept19 & Mar20.pdf BHP.AX

DIV NAB 12-12-2019.pdf NAB.AXDIV NAB 3-7-2019.pdf NAB.AX

Dividend Reconciliation Report ReportInvestment Income Comparison Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($29,790.09) ($50,910.86)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited ($9,960.00) ($11,880.00) (16.16)%

BHP.AX BHP Billiton Limited ($3,693.61) ($4,618.50) (20.03)%

BLD.AX Boral Limited. ($690.00) ($810.00) (14.81)%

WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation ($4,800.00) ($16,920.00) (71.63)%

WSA.AX Western Areas Limited ($50.00) 100%

AWC.AX Alumina Limited ($2,465.70) ($7,827.28) (68.5)%

S32.AX South32 Limited ($111.78) ($273.70) (59.16)%

FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd ($5,619.00) ($5,731.38) (1.96)%

TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. ($2,400.00) ($2,850.00) (15.79)%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

23900 - Dividends Received

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year



Net Payment
ReceivedDate Unfranked Franked

Franking
Credits

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld

TFN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
NZ

Credits

Jet Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Dividend Reconciliation Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

AWC.AX   Alumina Limited

12/09/2019 1,632.18 0.00 1,632.18 699.51

17/03/2020 833.52 0.00 833.52 357.22

2,465.70 0.00 2,465.70 1,056.73

BHP.AX   BHP Billiton Limited

25/09/2019 1,705.54 0.00 1,705.54 730.95

24/03/2020 1,988.07 0.00 1,988.07 852.03

3,693.61 0.00 3,693.61 1,582.98

BLD.AX   Boral Limited.

01/10/2019 405.00 202.50 202.50 86.79

15/04/2020 285.00 142.50 142.50 61.07

690.00 345.00 345.00 147.86

FMG.AX   Fortescue Metals Group Ltd

02/10/2019 1,348.56 0.00 1,348.56 577.95

06/04/2020 4,270.44 0.00 4,270.44 1,830.19

5,619.00 0.00 5,619.00 2,408.14



Net Payment
ReceivedDate Unfranked Franked

Franking
Credits

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld

TFN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
NZ

Credits

Jet Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Dividend Reconciliation Report

NAB.AX   National Australia Bank Limited

03/07/2019 4,980.00 0.00 4,980.00 2,134.29

12/12/2019 4,980.00 0.00 4,980.00 2,134.29

9,960.00 0.00 9,960.00 4,268.58

S32.AX   South32 Limited

10/10/2019 61.58 0.00 61.58 26.39

02/04/2020 50.20 0.00 50.20 21.51

111.78 0.00 111.78 47.90

TLS.AX   Telstra Corporation Limited.

26/09/2019 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00 514.29

27/03/2020 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00 514.29

2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00 1,028.58

WBC.AX   Westpac Banking Corporation

20/12/2019 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00 2,057.14

4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00 2,057.14

WSA.AX   Western Areas Limited

03/04/2020 50.00 0.00 50.00 21.43



Net Payment
ReceivedDate Unfranked Franked

Franking
Credits

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld

TFN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
NZ

Credits

Jet Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Dividend Reconciliation Report

50.00 0.00 50.00 21.43

345.00 29,445.09 12,619.3429,790.09

TOTAL 345.00 29,445.09 12,619.3429,790.09

Tax Return Reconciliation

Unfranked

Franked Dividends

Franking Credits

Totals

K

12,619.34

345.00

29,445.09

Tax Return Label

J

L



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

Jet Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Income Comparison Report

Reconciled

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

28/08/2019699.51AWC.AX Alumina Limited 1,632.180.0653 699.5025,000.001,632.18 12/09/201912/09/2019 25,000.00

28/02/2020357.22AWC.AX Alumina Limited 833.520.0556 357.2215,000.00833.52 17/03/202017/03/2020 15,000.00

05/09/2019730.95BHP.AX BHP Billiton Limited 1,705.541.1370 730.941,500.001,705.54 25/09/201925/09/2019 1,500.00

05/03/2020852.03BHP.AX BHP Billiton Limited 1,988.070.9940 852.032,000.001,988.07 24/03/202024/03/2020 2,000.00

30/08/201986.79BLD.AX Boral Limited. 405.000.1350 86.793,000.00405.00 01/10/201901/10/2019 3,000.00

13/03/202061.07BLD.AX Boral Limited. 285.000.0950 61.073,000.00285.00 15/04/202015/04/2020 3,000.00

02/09/2019577.95FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 1,348.560.2400 577.955,619.001,348.56 02/10/201902/10/2019 5,619.00

02/03/20201,830.19FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 4,270.440.7600 1,830.195,619.004,270.44 06/04/202006/04/2020 5,619.00

14/05/20192,134.29NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 4,980.000.8300 2,134.286,000.004,980.00 03/07/201903/07/2019 6,000.00

14/11/20192,134.29NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 4,980.000.8300 2,134.286,000.004,980.00 12/12/201912/12/2019 6,000.00

12/09/201926.39S32.AX South32 Limited 61.580.0411 26.391,500.0061.58 10/10/201910/10/2019 1,500.00

05/03/202021.51S32.AX South32 Limited 50.210.0335 21.521,500.0050.20 02/04/202002/04/2020 1,500.00

28/08/2019514.29TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. 1,200.000.0800 514.2915,000.001,200.00 26/09/201926/09/2019 15,000.00

26/02/2020514.29TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. 1,200.000.0800 514.2915,000.001,200.00 27/03/202027/03/2020 15,000.00

12/11/20192,057.14WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 4,800.000.8000 2,057.146,000.004,800.00 20/12/201920/12/2019 6,000.00

12/03/202021.43WSA.AX Western Areas Limited 50.000.0100 21.435,000.0050.00 03/04/202003/04/2020 5,000.00

12,619.3129,790.096.186412,619.3429,790.09

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)

30/06/2020MAQ0404AU
Morgan Stanley IFP Glob Franchise

1,983.880.25387,817.391,983.88 30/06/202030/06/2020 7,817.39

30/06/2020MAQ0464AU Arrowstreet Glob Equity Fund 1,706.610.102716,614.061,706.61 30/06/202030/06/2020 16,614.06



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

Jet Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Income Comparison Report

3,690.490.35653,690.49

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

01/04/2020DBBF.AX
Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf

84.560.1057 0.00800.0084.56 20/04/202020/04/2020 800.00

16.63DBBF.AX
Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf

131.9930/06/2020

01/07/2020DBBF.AX
Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf

131.990.1650 11.32800.0016/07/2020 800.00

01/04/2020DHHF.AX
Betashares Diversified High Growth
Etf

144.770.1206 0.001,200.00144.77 20/04/202020/04/2020 1,200.00

43.52DHHF.AX
Betashares Diversified High Growth
Etf

78.6930/06/2020

01/07/2020DHHF.AX
Betashares Diversified High Growth
Etf

78.690.0652 22.471,206.0016/07/2020 1,206.00

30/12/2019VCX.AX Vicinity Centres 1,386.000.0770 0.0018,000.001,386.00 02/03/202002/03/2020 18,000.00

33.791,826.010.533660.151,826.01

35,306.59 12,679.49 7.0765 35,306.59 12,653.10

*Franking credit is estimated using 45 day qualified units. The estimation might not be accurate for preference shares and hedging arrangements.





















National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937

HIN WITHHELDT 002208
000
NAB

1301013022010030111021303130121021313
MS AVERIL ELIZABETH SCOTT &
MR CRAIG GILBERT DEVITT
<JET SUPER FUND ACCOUNT>
60 LANCASTER LANE
COOROIBAH QLD 4565

2019 Final Dividend Statement

Need assistance?

www.nab.com.au/shareholder

(in Australia)
(outside Australia)

1300 367 647
+61 3 9415 4299

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

Summary of key information

Payment Date
Record Date
TFN/ABN status
ASX code
Direct Credit Reference No.

12 December 2019
15 November 2019

Quoted
NAB

574539

Final Dividend for the year ended 30 September 2019

The dividend is 100% franked at the relevant Australian Corporate Tax Rate of 30%.

Ordinary
Shares

6,000

Dividend Rate
per Share

83 cents

Unfranked
Amount

$0.00

Franked
Amount

$4,980.00

Franking
Credit

$2,134.29 6,000 shares x 83 cents = $4,980.00

Payment details

The cash dividend amount of $4,980.00 has been credited to:

MACQUARIE BANK LTD
BSB: 184-446 ACC: *****1651

Tax information

Australian resident shareholders

Franked Amount: This should be included in your assessable income.
Franking Credit: This may also need to be included in your assessable income.
This amount may be available as a tax offset to reduce your income tax liability.

New Zealand tax resident shareholders

New Zealand tax law requires us to notify shareholders that New Zealand
imputation credits have been attached to this dividend at a rate of NZ$0.15
per share. These credits are only relevant for shareholders required to file a
New Zealand income tax return.

The aggregate of the dividend amount together with the attached New Zealand
imputation credits is NZ$6,194.74.

If you are unsure of the tax treatment of your dividend, please contact your
accountant or taxation adviser.

Dividend Summary

Dividend Amount $4,980.00
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Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of S290-170 notices (if necessary)

 Attach copy of Contributions Breakdown Report

 Attach SuperStream Contribution Data Report

 Check Fund is registered for SuperStream (if necessary)

 Ensure all Contributions have been allocated from Bank Accounts

 Ensure Work Test is satisfied if members are over 65

Supporting Documents
Contributions Breakdown Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($19,138.81) ($31,505.67)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

DEVCRA00002A
(Contributions) Devitt, Craig - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($19,138.81) ($31,505.67) (39.25)%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

24200 - Contributions

2020 Financial Year



TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2019)(at 30/06/2019)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Devitt, Craig 25/08/1956 62 19,138.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,138.81948,068.39

Scott, Averil 17/05/1946 73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00*4

All Members 19,138.81 0.00 0.00 19,138.810.00

*1 Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.

*4 Members aged 65 to 74 must satisfy work test or meet work test exemption criteria (applies from 1 July 2019) for your fund to accept non-mandated contributions (e.g. salary sacrifice, personal super contributions). NCC bring-forward arrangement is
not available.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Devitt, Craig Concessional 19,138.81 25,000.00 5,861.19 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

Scott, Averil Concessional 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

2017 202020192018 Current Position20162015Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0035,000.0035,000.0035,000.00

31,701.41 41,829.99 35,000.00 32,287.03 31,505.67 19,138.81

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,861.19

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 923,312.65 887,232.30 948,068.39

5,861.19Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Devitt, Craig

Jet Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2017 202020192018 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Devitt, Craig 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Scott, Averil 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0035,000.0035,000.0035,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 25,000.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50,000.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Scott, Averil

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Devitt, Craig
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

AUTOMATIC DATA
P
ADP2019070815868
73 50

08/07/2019 2,476.99Employer

AUTOMATIC DATA
P
ADP2019080816078
59 50

08/08/2019 1,828.60Employer

AUTOMATIC DATA
P
ADP2019090616276
97 50

06/09/2019 1,618.50Employer

AUTOMATIC DATA
P
ADP2019100816460
77 50

08/10/2019 2,500.72Employer

AUTOMATIC DATA
P
ADP2019110816658
82 50

08/11/2019 2,364.62Employer

AUTOMATIC DATA
P ADP20191206168

06/12/2019 1,353.21Employer



3104 50

AUTOMATIC DATA
P
ADP2020010817007
20 50

08/01/2020 1,693.11Employer

AUTOMATIC DATA
P
ADP2020020717196
92 50

07/02/2020 1,662.72Employer

AUTOMATIC DATA
P
ADP2020030617369
99 50

06/03/2020 1,479.98Employer

AUTOMATIC DATA
P
ADP2020040817546
75 50

08/04/2020 2,056.24Employer

AUTOMATIC DATA
P
ADP2020050817730
69 50

08/05/2020 104.12Employer

Total - Devitt, Craig 0.00 0.000.0019,138.81 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for all members 19,138.81 0.00 0.00 0.00



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Source Documentation (Contract Notes, Broker Statements, Chess Statements, Contracts of Sale, 

Managed Fund Statements etc)

 Attach copy of Market Movement report

 Attach copy of Net Capital Gains Reconciliation

 Attach copy of Realised Capital Gain Report

 Ensure all Asset Disposals have been entered

 Ensure all Market Values have been entered for June 30

 Ensure all Tax Deferred Distributions have been entered

Supporting Documents

 CHESS DHHF April 2020.pdf 24700

SELL NAB 1000 Shares Mar 20.pdf 24700BUY WSA 5000 SEPT 19.pdf 24700

CHESS AWC Nov 2019.pdf 24700CHESS NAB March 2020.pdf 24700

BUY BHP 500 Shares FEB 20.pdf 24700BUY DBBF 800 Shares 13 Dec 19.pdf 24700

CHESS DBBF Dec 2019.pdf 24700CHESS BHP March 2020.pdf 24700

CHESS WBC March 2020.pdf 24700BUY NAB 2000 Shares APR 20.pdf 24700

SELL AWC 10,000 Shares Nov 19.pdf 24700CHESS ZIP Feb 2019.pdf 24700

SELL WBC 1000 Shares Mar 20.pdf 24700BUY DHHF 1200 Shares DEC 19.pdf 24700

CHESS VCX Feb 2020.pdf 24700CHESS BHP Feb 2020.pdf 24700

CHESS NAB April 2020.pdf 24700CHESS DHHF Dec 2019.pdf 24700

CHESS WSA Sept 2020.pdf 24700BUY BHP 500 Shares Mar 20.pdf 24700

Realised Capital Gain Report ReportMarket Movement Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$9,953.44 ($51,956.52)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments $9,953.44 ($51,956.52) (119.16)%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

24700 - Changes in Market Values of Investments

2020 Financial Year



Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Jet Super Fund

Market Movement Report
As at 30 June 2020

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 58,250.00 0.00 0.000.0025,000.00
18/11/2019 Disposal (23,232.07) 0.00 0.00 35,017.93 24,770.24 1,538.1723,232.07(10,000.00)
18/11/2019 Writeback 0.00 (1,872.63) 0.00 33,145.30 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 15,000.00 (23,232.07) (1,872.63) 33,145.30 24,770.24 23,232.07 1,538.170.00

Alumina Limited

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.39 0.00 0.000.001.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Asus Laptop

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,740.00 0.00 0.000.001,500.00
28/02/2020 Purchase 17,836.38 0.00 0.00 79,576.38 0.00 0.000.00500.00
16/03/2020 Purchase 13,244.95 0.00 0.00 92,821.33 0.00 0.000.00500.00

30/06/2020 2,500.00 31,081.33 0.00 92,821.33 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

BHP Billiton Limited

17/12/2019 Purchase 20,024.00 0.00 0.00 20,024.00 0.00 0.000.00800.00
17/12/2019 Purchase 29,915.86 0.00 0.00 49,939.86 0.00 0.000.001,200.00

30/06/2020 2,000.00 49,939.86 0.00 49,939.86 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,360.00 0.00 0.000.003,000.00

30/06/2020 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 15,360.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Boral Limited.

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,683.38 0.00 0.000.005,619.00

30/06/2020 5,619.00 0.00 0.00 50,683.38 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Fortescue Metals Group Ltd

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,320.00 0.00 0.000.006,000.00
04/03/2020 Disposal (29,865.80) 0.00 0.00 130,454.20 24,011.15 (5,854.65)29,865.80(1,000.00)
04/03/2020 Writeback 0.00 1,792.69 0.00 132,246.89 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/04/2020 Purchase 30,656.74 0.00 0.00 162,903.63 0.00 0.000.002,000.00

30/06/2020 7,000.00 790.94 1,792.69 162,903.63 24,011.15 29,865.80 (5,854.65)0.00

National Australia Bank Limited



Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Jet Super Fund

Market Movement Report
As at 30 June 2020

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,770.00 0.00 0.000.001,500.00

30/06/2020 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 4,770.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

South32 Limited

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,750.00 0.00 0.000.0015,000.00

30/06/2020 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 57,750.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Telstra Corporation Limited.

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,100.00 0.00 0.000.0018,000.00

30/06/2020 18,000.00 0.00 0.00 44,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Vicinity Centres

17/09/2019 Purchase 16,169.95 0.00 0.00 16,169.95 0.00 0.000.005,000.00

30/06/2020 5,000.00 16,169.95 0.00 16,169.95 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Western Areas Limited

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,160.00 0.00 0.000.006,000.00
04/03/2020 Disposal (29,975.93) 0.00 0.00 140,184.07 23,022.34 (6,953.59)29,975.93(1,000.00)
04/03/2020 Writeback 0.00 1,396.57 0.00 141,580.64 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 5,000.00 (29,975.93) 1,396.57 141,580.64 23,022.34 29,975.93 (6,953.59)0.00

Westpac Banking Corporation

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,278.14 0.00 0.000.0015,794.00

30/06/2020 15,794.00 0.00 0.00 52,278.14 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Zip Co Limited.

1,316.63 (11,270.07) (9,953.44)Total Market Movement



Investment

Units Cost Proceeds Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Adjusted
Cost Base

Reduced
Cost Base

Indexed
Gains

Indexed
Cost Base

Discounted
Gains (Gross)

Other
Gains

Capital
Loss

Jet Super Fund

Realised Capital Gains Report

Accounting Treatment Tax Treatment
For the period:1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Purchase
Contract Date

Disposal
Contract Date

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Alumina Limited

12,385.1213,119.955,000.00 13,119.95 0.00 0.0013,119.95 0.00 (734.83)0.00(734.83)14/11/201924/04/2018

12,385.1210,112.125,000.00 10,112.12 0.00 0.0010,112.12 2,273.00 0.000.002,273.0014/11/201912/07/2017

23,232.07 24,770.2410,000.00 1,538.17 23,232.07 23,232.07 0.00 0.00 2,273.00 0.00 (734.83)

National Australia Bank Limited

24,011.1529,865.801,000.00 29,865.80 0.00 0.0029,865.80 0.00 (5,854.65)0.00(5,854.65)02/03/202016/06/2017

29,865.80 24,011.151,000.00 (5,854.65) 29,865.80 29,865.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (5,854.65)

Westpac Banking Corporation

23,022.3429,975.931,000.00 29,975.93 0.00 0.0029,975.93 0.00 (6,953.59)0.00(6,953.59)02/03/202021/06/2017

29,975.93 23,022.341,000.00 (6,953.59) 29,975.93 29,975.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (6,953.59)

83,073.80 71,803.73 0.00 0.00 2,273.00 0.00 (13,543.07)12,000.00 (11,270.07) 83,073.80 83,073.80

12,000.00 83,073.80 71,803.73 (11,270.07) 83,073.80 83,073.80 0.00 0.00 2,273.00 0.00 (13,543.07)























































Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements

 Review Statements to ensure all TFN withheld has been input

Supporting Documents
Interest Reconciliation Report Report

INTEREST Recd Macquarie 121791651.pdf MBL121791651

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($992.66) ($3,627.98)

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

MBL121791651
Macquarie Cash Management Account # 184-446 

121791651
($992.66) ($3,625.96) (72.62)%

JETS0001_INTEREST:

AU
Interest: Australian Taxation Office ($2.02) 100%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

25000 - Interest Received

2020 Financial Year



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Jet Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Interest Reconciliation Report

Bank Accounts

MBL121791651   Macquarie Cash Management Account # 184-446 121791651

31/07/2019 180.00 180.00

30/08/2019 166.46 166.46

30/09/2019 147.39 147.39

31/10/2019 101.41 101.41

29/11/2019 95.51 95.51

31/12/2019 97.21 97.21

31/01/2020 79.00 79.00

28/02/2020 66.81 66.81

31/03/2020 40.55 40.55

30/04/2020 6.82 6.82

29/05/2020 5.84 5.84

30/06/2020 5.66 5.66

992.66 992.66

992.66992.66

TOTAL 992.66 992.66

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

992.66

Tax Return Label

11C





Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Accountant Fees.pdf 30100

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$2,640.00 $3,090.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30100 Accountancy Fees $2,640.00 $3,090.00 (14.56)%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

30100 - Accountancy Fees

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

22/01/2020 CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000206 09 2,640.00 2,640.00 DR

2,640.00 2,640.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

2,640.00

0.00





Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

ATO Supervisory Levy.pdf 30400

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$259.00 $259.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

30400 - ATO Supervisory Levy

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

20/01/2020 ATO ATO008000011882783 50 259.00 259.00 DR

259.00 259.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00





Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Auditor Fees.pdf 30700

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$473.00 $473.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $473.00 $473.00 0%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

30700 - Auditor's Remuneration

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

15/01/2020 CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000207 09 473.00 473.00 DR

473.00 473.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

473.00

0.00





Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$40.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30800 ASIC Fees $40.00 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

30800 - ASIC Fees

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$30.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

31500 Bank Charges $30.00 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

31500 - Bank Charges

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Depreciation Schedule

Supporting Documents
Depreciation Schedule Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$8.39 $5.04

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

JETS0001_ASUSLAPTOP Asus Laptop $8.39 $5.04 66.47%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

33400 - Depreciation

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

Depreciation Schedule for the period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Investment Cost Opening Written
Down Value

Disposals/
Decrease

Additions/
Increase

Total Value For 
 Depreciation1

Method Posted 
 Depreciation3

Rate Closing Written
Down Value

Adjustments Depreciation

Calculated 
 Depreciation2

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

Asus Laptop

8.391,249.00 Low Value Pool 37.50 % 8.39 0.008.39 8.39

1,249.00 8.39 8.39 8.39 0.00

1,249.00 8.39 8.39 8.39 0.00

Amounts have been pro rated based on number of days in the year
Depreciation calculated as per depreciation method
Depreciation amounts posted to the ledger

1

2

3



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Pension Summary Report

 Ensure Member(s) have been advised of pension for coming year

 Ensure Minimum Pension has been paid for each account

Supporting Documents
Pension Summary Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$84,472.00 $81,226.36

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

DEVCRA00001P (Pensions Paid) Devitt, Craig - Pension (Pension) $84,266.00 $81,076.36 3.93%

DEVCRA00003P
(Pensions Paid) Devitt, Craig - Pension (Transition to 

Retirement Pension 2)
$206.00 $150.00 37.33%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

41600 - Pensions Paid

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

Pension Summary Report
As at 30/06/2020

Member Name : Devitt, Craig
Member Age : 62* (Date of Birth : 25/08/1956)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

DEVCRA
00001P

Transition 
to 
Retirement 
Pension

01/07/2016 13.39% 2.00% $17,080.00* $85,407.75 $84,266.00 $0.00 $84,266.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount

DEVCRA
00003P

Transition 
to 
Retirement 
Pension

01/07/2016 0.00% 2.00% $40.00* $206.79 $206.00 $0.00 $206.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount

$17,120.00 $85,614.54 $84,472.00 $0.00 $84,472.00 $0.00

Total :
$17,120.00 $85,614.54 $84,472.00 $0.00 $84,472.00 $0.00

*Age as at 01/07/2019 or pension start date for new pensions.



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
2020 Statement of Taxable Income.pdf 48500

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($5,891.46)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

48500 Income Tax Expense ($5,891.46) 100%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

48500 - Income Tax Expense

2020 Financial Year





Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($68,204.03) $60,836.09

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account ($68,204.03) $60,836.09 (212.11)%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

49000 - Profit/Loss Allocation Account

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist

Supporting Documents
Members Summary Report

Members Statements Report

TOTAL
Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance

($948,068.39) ($19,138.81) $0.00 $84,472.00 $2,870.84 ($879,864.36)

Account 

Code
Description

Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance
Change

DEVCRA00001P Devitt, Craig - Pension (Pension) ($854,077.51) $0.00 $84,266.00 ($769,811.51) (9.87)%

DEVCRA00002A
Devitt, Craig - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($91,922.95) ($19,138.81) $0.00 $2,870.84 ($108,190.92) 17.7%

DEVCRA00003P

Devitt, Craig - Pension 

(Transition to Retirement 

Pension 2)

($2,067.93) $0.00 $206.00 ($1,861.93) (9.96)%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

50000 - Members

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

 Attach copies of Members Statements



Members Statement
Jet Super Fund

Craig Devitt

60 Lancaster Lane

Date of Birth : 25/08/1956

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 01/07/2005

Service Period Start Date: 28/07/1980

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Pension

Nominated Beneficiaries Averil Scott

Vested Benefits 769,811.51

Total Death Benefit 769,811.51

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

COOROIBAH, Queensland, 4565, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: DEVCRA00001P

Account Start Date 01/07/2016

Age: 63

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

769,811.51

103,087.23

666,724.28

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

769,811.51

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 84,266.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 854,077.51

769,811.5130/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(13.39%)

Division 293 Tax



Members Statement
Jet Super Fund

Craig Devitt

60 Lancaster Lane

Date of Birth : 25/08/1956

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 01/07/2005

Service Period Start Date: 28/07/1980

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 108,190.92

Total Death Benefit 108,190.92

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

COOROIBAH, Queensland, 4565, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: DEVCRA00002A

Account Start Date 01/07/2005

Age: 63

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

108,190.92

108,190.92

Employer Contributions 19,138.81

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

108,190.92

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax 2,870.84

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 91,922.95

108,190.9230/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Members Statement
Jet Super Fund

Craig Devitt

60 Lancaster Lane

Date of Birth : 25/08/1956

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 01/07/2005

Service Period Start Date: 28/07/1980

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Transition to Retirement
Pension 2

Nominated Beneficiaries Averil Scott

Vested Benefits 1,861.93

Total Death Benefit 1,861.93

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

COOROIBAH, Queensland, 4565, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: DEVCRA00003P

Account Start Date 01/07/2016

Age: 63

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

1,861.93

1,861.93

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

1,861.93

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 206.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 2,067.93

1,861.9330/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(0.00%)

Division 293 Tax



Members Statement
Jet Super Fund

Averil Scott

60 Lancaster Lane

Date of Birth : 17/05/1946

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 01/07/2005

Service Period Start Date:

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

COOROIBAH, Queensland, 4565, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: SCOAVE00001A

Account Start Date 01/07/2005

Age: 74

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019

0.0030/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Increases Decreases

Opening 
Balance

Contributions Transfers     
In

Net    
Earnings

Insurance 
Proceeds

Pensions 
Paid

Contributions 
Tax

Taxes       
Paid

Benefits Paid/ 
Transfers Out

Insurance 
Premiums

Member 
Expenses

Closing 
Balance

Jet Super Fund

Members Summary Report
As at 30 June 2020

Craig Devitt (Age: 63)

DEVCRA00001P - Pension - Tax Free: 13.39%

854,077.51 84,266.00 769,811.51

DEVCRA00002A - Accumulation 
91,922.95 19,138.81 2,870.84 108,190.92

DEVCRA00003P - Transition to Retirement Pension 2 - Tax Free: 0.00%

2,067.93 206.00 1,861.93

948,068.39 19,138.81 84,472.00 2,870.84 879,864.36

Averil Scott (Age: 74)

SCOAVE00001A - Accumulation 

948,068.39 19,138.81 84,472.00 2,870.84 879,864.36



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Copies of Bank Statements

 Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

 Ensure all Balances match Statement Balances at June 30

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Bank Statement Report Report

BSTAT Macquarie 121791651.pdf MBL121791651

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$136,475.73 $260,149.30

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

MBL121791651
Macquarie Cash Management Account # 184-446 

121791651
$136,475.73 $260,149.30 (47.54)%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

60400 - Bank Accounts

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

MBL121791651

Macquarie Cash Management Account # 184-446 121791651

184446 121791651

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 131,759.31$ 260,149.30 $ 136,475.73 BGL Bank Data Service

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 255,432.88

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 260,149.30 260,149.30

03/07/2019 NAB INTERIM DIV DV201/00583972 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

4,980.00 265,129.30 260,149.30 4,980.00

08/07/2019 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP201907081586873 50 2,476.99 267,606.29 265,129.30 2,476.99

17/07/2019 CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000201 09 15,000.00 252,606.29 252,606.29

31/07/2019 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 180.00 252,786.29 252,606.29 180.00

08/08/2019 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP201908081607859 50 1,828.60 254,614.89 254,614.89

23/08/2019 CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000202 09 15,000.00 239,614.89 254,614.89 (15,000.00)

28/08/2019 VCX DST 001230855818 DVND 56 [System Matched
Income Data]

1,431.00 241,045.89 241,045.89

30/08/2019 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 166.46 241,212.35 241,045.89 166.46

06/09/2019 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP201909061627697 50 1,618.50 242,830.85 241,212.35 1,618.50

12/09/2019 ALUMINA LIMITED SEP19/00838133 DVND 56
[System Matched Income Data]

1,632.18 244,463.03 244,463.03

16/09/2019 CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000203 09 15,000.00 229,463.03 229,463.03

17/09/2019 MOT CNT4565603 BUY 5000 WSA DT 16,169.95 213,293.08 213,293.08

25/09/2019 BHP GROUP DIV AF380/01115913 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

1,705.54 214,998.62 213,293.08 1,705.54

26/09/2019 TLS FNL DIV 001233100027 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

1,200.00 216,198.62 214,998.62 1,200.00

30/09/2019 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 147.39 216,346.01 216,198.62 147.39



Jet Super Fund

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

01/10/2019 BLD FNL DIV 001234317125 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

405.00 216,751.01 216,751.01

02/10/2019 FMG DIVIDEND 001233529270 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

1,348.56 218,099.57 218,099.57

08/10/2019 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP201910081646077 50 2,500.72 220,600.29 220,600.29

10/10/2019 SOUTH32 DIVIDEND AF006/01016627 DVND 56
[System Matched Income Data]

61.58 220,661.87

18/10/2019 CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000204 09 15,000.00 205,661.87 220,661.87 (15,000.00)

25/10/2019 CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000205 09 1,972.00 203,689.87

31/10/2019 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 101.41 203,791.28 203,791.28

08/11/2019 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP201911081665882 50 2,364.62 206,155.90 206,155.90

18/11/2019 MOT CNT4686411 SELL 10000 AWC 50 24,770.24 230,926.14

29/11/2019 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 95.51 231,021.65 231,021.65

06/12/2019 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP201912061683104 50 1,353.21 232,374.86 232,374.86

12/12/2019 NAB FINAL DIV DV202/00574539 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

4,980.00 237,354.86 237,354.86

17/12/2019 MOT CNT4744535 BUY 800 DBBF DT 20,024.00 217,330.86

17/12/2019 MOT CNT4746449 BUY 1200 DHHF DT 29,915.86 187,415.00 187,415.00

20/12/2019 WBC DIVIDEND 001235957355 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

4,800.00 192,215.00 192,215.00

31/12/2019 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 97.21 192,312.21 192,312.21

08/01/2020 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202001081700720 50 1,693.11 194,005.32 194,005.32

15/01/2020 CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000207 09 473.00 193,532.32 193,532.32

16/01/2020 DIRECTDEBITS 142811628_16012020 13 20,000.00 173,532.32

16/01/2020 DIRECTDEBITS 142811633_16012020 13 20,000.00 153,532.32 153,532.32

20/01/2020 ATO ATO008000011882783 50 7,132.46 160,664.78 160,664.78



Jet Super Fund

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

22/01/2020 CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000206 09 2,640.00 158,024.78 158,024.78

31/01/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 79.00 158,103.78 158,024.78 79.00

07/02/2020 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202002071719692 50 1,662.72 159,766.50 159,766.50

28/02/2020 MOT CNT4894155 BUY 500 BHP DT 17,836.38 141,930.12

28/02/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 66.81 141,996.93 141,930.12 66.81

02/03/2020 VCX DST 001237147478 DVND 56 [System Matched
Income Data]

1,386.00 143,382.93 143,382.93

04/03/2020 MOT CNT4912107 SELL 1000 NAB 50 24,011.15 167,394.08

04/03/2020 MOT CNT4913129 SELL 1000 WBC 50 23,022.34 190,416.42 190,416.42

06/03/2020 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202003061736999 50 1,479.98 191,896.40 191,896.40

16/03/2020 MOT CNT4957762 BUY 500 BHP DT 13,244.95 178,651.45 178,651.45

17/03/2020 ALUMINA LIMITED MAR20/00837230 DVND 56 833.52 179,484.97

24/03/2020 BHP GROUP DIV AI381/01108702 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

1,988.07 181,473.04 181,473.04

27/03/2020 TLS ITM DIV 001239301190 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

1,200.00 182,673.04 182,673.04

31/03/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 40.55 182,713.59 182,713.59

02/04/2020 SOUTH32 DIVIDEND RAU20/01010451 DVND 56 50.20 182,763.79 182,763.79

03/04/2020 CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000208 09 22,500.00 160,263.79

03/04/2020 WESTERN AREA LTD APR20/00803780 DVND 56 50.00 160,313.79 160,313.79

06/04/2020 FMG DIVIDEND 001240026548 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

4,270.44 164,584.23 164,584.23

08/04/2020 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202004081754675 50 2,056.24 166,640.47 166,640.47

15/04/2020 BLD ITM DIV 001241202551 DVND 56 [System
Matched Income Data]

285.00 166,925.47 166,925.47

20/04/2020 DBBF DST MAR 001241469754 DVND 56 84.56 167,010.03 167,010.03



Jet Super Fund

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

30/04/2020 MOT CNT5141099 BUY 2000 NAB DT 30,656.74 136,353.29

30/04/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 6.82 136,360.11 136,360.11

08/05/2020 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202005081773069 50 104.12 136,464.23 136,464.23

29/05/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 5.84 136,470.07 136,464.23 5.84

30/06/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 5.66 136,475.73 136,470.07 5.66

30/06/2020 CLOSING BALANCE 136,475.73 136,470.07 5.66

255,432.88 131,759.31















Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Review aging of amounts receivable and comment on any delay in payment

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

DIST Receivable VCX 30-6-2019.pdf VCX.AX1

INFO VCX.pdf VCX.AX1

DIST Receivable DHHF 16-7-2020 BetaShares Diversified High Growth ETF.pdf DHHF.AX

DIST Receivable DBBF BetaShares Div Balanced.pdf DBBF.AX

DIST Receivable Arrowstreet Global Equity Fund.pdf MAQ0464AU

DIST Receivable IFP Global Franchise Fund.pdf MAQ0404AU

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$3,901.17 $1,431.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

VCX.AX1 Vicinity Centres $1,431.00 100%

DHHF.AX Betashares Diversified High Growth Etf $78.69 100%

DBBF.AX Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf $131.99 100%

MAQ0464AU Arrowstreet Glob Equity Fund $1,706.61 100%

MAQ0404AU Morgan Stanley IFP Glob Franchise $1,983.88 100%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

61800 - Distributions Receivable

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Distributions Receivable (61800)

Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf (DBBF.AX)

30/06/2020 Distributions Receivable - DBBF -
BetaShares Diversified Balanced ETF

131.99 131.99 DR

131.99 131.99 DR

Betashares Diversified High Growth Etf (DHHF.AX)

30/06/2020 Distributions Receivable - DHHF -
BetaShares Diversified High Growth

78.69 78.69 DR

78.69 78.69 DR

Morgan Stanley IFP Glob Franchise (MAQ0404AU)

30/06/2020 Distributions Receivable - IFP Global
Franchise Fund - received 9/7/2020

1,983.88 1,983.88 DR

1,983.88 1,983.88 DR

Arrowstreet Glob Equity Fund (MAQ0464AU)

30/06/2020 Distributions Receivable - Arrowstreet
Global Equity Fund

1,706.61 1,706.61 DR

1,706.61 1,706.61 DR

Vicinity Centres (VCX.AX1)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,431.00 DR

28/08/2019 VCX DST 001230855818 DVND 56
[System Matched Income Data]

1,431.00 0.00 DR

1,431.00 0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



1301013022010030111021303130121021313 002  124116

MS AVERIL ELIZABETH SCOTT &
MR CRAIG GILBERT DEVITT
<JET SUPER FUND ACCOUNT>
60 LANCASTER LANE
COOROIBAH QLD 4565

Class Description Rate per Unit Participating Units Gross Amount

Ordinary Units 16.498831 cents 800 $131.99

Net Amount: $131.99

This statement contains important information; Please retain this statement for taxation purposes as a charge may be levied for replacement.

Dear Unitholder,

BetaShares Diversified Balanced ETF (ASX Code: DBBF)

Distribution statement for the period ended 30 June 2020

A distribution payment has been made in respect of your units as at the record date. The final details of the distribution
components (including any non-assessable amounts) is advised in the Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual
(AMMA) Statement for the year ended 30 June 2020.

Visit our investor website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au where you can view and change your details, including electing to receive

distribution notifications by email going forward.

Distribution Advice

Payment date: 16 July 2020

Record date: 2 July 2020

Reference no.: X*******9623

TFN/ABN RECEIVED AND RECORDED

 PAYMENT REMITTED TO:

MACQUARIE BANK
12 CREEK STREET
BRISBANE QLD 4000
Account Name: Ms Averil Elizabeth Scott + Mr C
BSB: 184-446      ACC: *****1651
Direct Credit Reference No.: 001242377287

ARSN 633 062 772

All Registry communications to:
C/- Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: +61 1300 420 094
ASX Code: DBBF
Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

*
S
1
2
4
1
1
6
Q
0
1
*

http://www.linkmarketservices.com.au
ChristinaS
Typewriter
HIN:  X00060259623
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DISTRIBUTION RECEIVABLE



1301013022010030111021303130121021313 002  124118

MS AVERIL ELIZABETH SCOTT &
MR CRAIG GILBERT DEVITT
<JET SUPER FUND ACCOUNT>
60 LANCASTER LANE
COOROIBAH QLD 4565

Class Description Rate per Unit Participating Units Gross Amount

Ordinary Units 6.524619 cents 1,206 $78.69

Net Amount: $78.69

This statement contains important information; Please retain this statement for taxation purposes as a charge may be levied for replacement.

Dear Unitholder,

BetaShares Diversified High Growth ETF (ASX Code: DHHF)

Distribution statement for the period ended 30 June 2020

A distribution payment has been made in respect of your units as at the record date. The final details of the distribution
components (including any non-assessable amounts) is advised in the Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual
(AMMA) Statement for the year ended 30 June 2020.

Visit our investor website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au where you can view and change your details, including electing to receive

distribution notifications by email going forward.

Distribution Advice

Payment date: 16 July 2020

Record date: 2 July 2020

Reference no.: X*******9623

TFN/ABN RECEIVED AND RECORDED

 PAYMENT REMITTED TO:

MACQUARIE BANK
12 CREEK STREET
BRISBANE QLD 4000
Account Name: Ms Averil Elizabeth Scott + Mr C
BSB: 184-446      ACC: *****1651
Direct Credit Reference No.: 001242478884

ARSN 633 063 260

All Registry communications to:
C/- Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: +61 1300 420 094
ASX Code: DHHF
Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

*
S
1
2
4
1
1
8
Q
0
1
*

http://www.linkmarketservices.com.au
ChristinaS
Typewriter
HIN:  X00060259623
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Typewriter
DISTRIBUTION RECEIVABLE 30/6/2020
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Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

REINVESTMENT RESIDUAL DHHF.pdf DHHF.AX

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$19.42

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

DHHF.AX Betashares Diversified High Growth Etf $19.42 100%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

62550 - Reinvestment Residual Account

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Reinvestment Residual Account (62550)

Betashares Diversified High Growth Etf (DHHF.AX)

20/04/2020 AUD DRP 19.42 19.42 DR

19.42 19.42 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



BetaShares All Registry communications to:
Cl- Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: +61 1300 420 094
ASX Code: DHHF
Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Exchange Traded Funds
Responsible Entity:BetaShares Capital Ltd
ABN 78 139 566 868 | AFSL 341181
ARSN 633 063 260

I* v _p
Distribution Advicei t 002 032582

MS AVERIL ELIZABETH SCOTT &
MR CRAIG GILBERT DEVITT
<JET SUPER FUND ACCOUNT>
60 LANCASTER LANE
COOROIBAH QLD 4565

Payment date:
Record date:
Reference no.:

20 April 2020
2 April 2020
X*******9623

TFN/ABN RECEIVED AND RECORDED

Dear Unitholder,

BetaShares Diversified High Growth ETF (ASX Code: DHHF)

Distribution statement for the period ended 31March 2020
A distribution payment has been made in respect of your units as at the record date. The final details of the distribution
components (including any non-assessable amounts) will be advised in the Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member
Annual (AMMA) Statement for the year ending 30 June 2020.
Visit our investor website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au where you can view and change your details, including electing to receive
distribution notifications by email going forward.

Class Description Rate per Unit Participating Units Gross Amount

Ordinary Units $144.7712.063831 cents 1,200

$144.77Net Amount:

$0.00
$144.77
$125.35
$19.42
1,200

Residual balance brought forward from your Plan account:
Total amount available for reinvestment:

This amount has been applied to 6 units at $20.891241 per unit:
Residual balance carried forward in your Plan account:

Number of ordinary units held prior to allotment:
Ordinary units allotted this distribution:

ATotal holding of ordinary units after the allotment:
6

1,206

AThe “Total holding of ordinary units after the allotment” shown above may not be the current holding balance (it does not
include any Ex distribution transfers registered after Ex date 1 April 2020, or any transfers registered since the Record date).
Neither BetaShares nor Link Market Services Limited will be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the
holding shown without making their own adjustments for any transactions.

This statemont contains important information; Please retain this statement for taxation purposes as a charge may be levied for replacement.

ChristinaS
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ChristinaS
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Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$2,677.07 $2,677.07

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

64100 Non-Deductible Preliminary Expenses $2,677.07 $2,677.07 0%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

64100 - Non-Deductible Preliminary Expenses

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Non-Deductible Preliminary Expenses (64100)

Non-Deductible Preliminary Expenses (64100)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 2,677.07 DR

2,677.07 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Match to Source Documentation

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

DEBTORS.pdf 68000

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$999.65 $999.65

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

68000 Sundry Debtors $999.65 $999.65 0%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

68000 - Sundry Debtors

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Sundry Debtors (68000)

Sundry Debtors (68000)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 999.65 DR

999.65 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



03/11/2020 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/2

8 results found - from 01 January 2019 to 03 November 2020 sorted by processed date
ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

3 Mar 2019 28 Feb 2019 Original
Activity
Statement for
the period
ending 31
Dec 18 -
PAYG
Instalments

$500.00 $499.70 DR

1 Apr 2019 1 Apr 2019 General
interest
charge

$499.70 DR

27 Apr 2019 27 Apr 2019 General
interest
charge

$499.70 DR

5 May 2019 29 Apr 2019 Original
Activity
Statement for
the period
ending 31
Mar 19 -
PAYG
Instalments

$500.00 $999.70 DR

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR JET SUPER

FUND
ABN 46 523 960 147
TFN 829 931 268

Activity statement 001
Date generated 03/11/2020

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $999.65 CR

Transactions

ChristinaS
Highlight

ChristinaS
Highlight



03/11/2020 Print | Australian Taxation Office

2/2

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

15 May 2019 14 May 2019 Payment $999.40 $0.30 DR

15 May 2019 15 May 2019 General
interest
charge

$0.30 DR

15 May 2019 20 May 2019 Credit
transferred in
from Income
tax account

$999.70 $999.40 CR

25 May 2019 15 May 2019 Amended
general
interest
charge (GIC)

$0.25 $999.65 CR



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Notes
Christina Subramaniam

Note | JETS0001_ASUSLAPTOP

Computer w/off. CWDV NIL

Standard Checklist
 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Attach relevant Statements and Source Documentation

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

Depreciation Schedule.pdf JETS0001_ASUSLAPTOP

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

1.000000 1.000000 $8.39

Account Code Description
CY 

Units

CY 

Balance

LY 

Units

LY 

Balance
Change

JETS0001_ASUSLAPTOP Asus Laptop 1.000000 1.000000 $8.39 100%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

76550 - Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

2020 Financial Year

03/11/2020 18:30



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Jet Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

Macquarie Cash Management Account # 184-446 121791651

136,475.73(255,432.88)260,149.30 131,759.31 136,475.73

260,149.30 131,759.31 (255,432.88) 136,475.73 136,475.73

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

Asus Laptop

1.00 1,249.001,249.001.00 0.00

1,249.00 1,249.00 0.00

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Alumina Limited

(10,000.00) 15,000.001,538.17 30,336.36(23,232.07)53,568.4325,000.00 24,375.00

Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf

800.00 800.00 20,024.0020,024.00 19,320.00

Betashares Diversified High Growth Etf

1,206.00 1,206.00 30,041.2130,041.21 27,798.30

BHP Billiton Limited

1,000.00 2,500.00 75,132.1744,050.84 31,081.331,500.00 89,550.00

Boral Limited.

3,000.00 18,922.6818,922.683,000.00 11,370.00

Fortescue Metals Group Ltd

5,619.00 27,490.6227,490.625,619.00 77,823.15

National Australia Bank Limited

(1,000.00)2,000.00 7,000.00(5,854.65) 171,867.08(29,865.80)171,076.14 30,656.746,000.00 127,540.00



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Jet Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

South32 Limited

1,500.00 3,366.663,366.661,500.00 3,060.00

Telstra Corporation Limited.

15,000.00 72,321.0472,321.0415,000.00 46,950.00

Vicinity Centres

18,000.00 44,813.7144,813.7118,000.00 25,740.00

Western Areas Limited

5,000.00 5,000.00 16,169.9516,169.95 13,200.00

Westpac Banking Corporation

(1,000.00) 5,000.00(6,953.59) 148,563.48(29,975.93)178,539.416,000.00 89,750.00

Zip Co Limited.

15,794.00 24,492.7224,492.7215,794.00 82,602.62

638,642.25 127,973.23 (83,073.80) (11,270.07) 683,541.68 639,079.07

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)

Arrowstreet Glob Equity Fund

16,614.06 16,614.06 20,000.0020,000.00 16,786.85

Morgan Stanley IFP Glob Franchise

7,817.39 7,817.39 20,000.0020,000.00 16,656.51

40,000.00 40,000.00 33,443.36

(338,506.68)900,040.55 (11,270.07) 861,266.41 808,998.16299,732.54



Jet Super Fund

Depreciation Schedule for the period 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Investment Cost Opening Written
Down Value

Disposals/
Decrease

Additions/
Increase

Total Value For 
 Depreciation1

Method Posted 
 Depreciation3

Rate Closing Written
Down Value

Adjustments Depreciation

Calculated 
 Depreciation2

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

Asus Laptop

8.391,249.00 Low Value Pool 37.50 % 8.39 0.008.39 8.39

1,249.00 8.39 8.39 8.39 0.00

1,249.00 8.39 8.39 8.39 0.00

Amounts have been pro rated based on number of days in the year
Depreciation calculated as per depreciation method
Depreciation amounts posted to the ledger

1

2

3



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

WSA.AX
Western Areas 

Limited
5000.000000 $16,169.95 100%

BHP.AX
BHP Billiton 

Limited
2500.000000 $92,821.33 1500.000000 $61,740.00 50.34%

VCX.AX1 Vicinity Centres 18000.000000 $44,100.00 18000.000000 $44,100.00 0%

AWC.AX Alumina Limited 15000.000000 $33,145.30 25000.000000 $58,250.00 (43.1)%

WBC.AX
Westpac Banking 

Corporation
5000.000000 $141,580.64 6000.000000 $170,160.00 (16.8)%

TLS.AX

Telstra 

Corporation 

Limited.

15000.000000 $57,750.00 15000.000000 $57,750.00 0%

Z1P.AX Zip Co Limited. 15794.000000 $52,278.14 15794.000000 $52,278.14 0%

BLD.AX Boral Limited. 3000.000000 $15,360.00 3000.000000 $15,360.00 0%

DBBF.AX

Betashares 

Diversified 

Balanced Etf

800.000000 $20,024.00 100%

FMG.AX
Fortescue Metals 

Group Ltd
5619.000000 $50,683.38 5619.000000 $50,683.38 0%

S32.AX South32 Limited 1500.000000 $4,770.00 1500.000000 $4,770.00 0%

NAB.AX
National Australia 

Bank Limited
7000.000000 $162,903.63 6000.000000 $160,320.00 1.61%

DHHF.AX

Betashares 

Diversified High 

Growth Etf

1206.000000 $30,041.21 100%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

77600 - Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Balance Review Report

 Attach copies of HIN/SRN or Chess Statements, Broker Statements, Contract Notes Corporate Action documentation and 

any other relevant Source Documentation

 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

Supporting Documents

 

BUY DHHF 1200 Shares DEC 19.pdf DHHF.AXBAL DBBF & DHHF 30 June 2020.pdf DHHF.AX

BUY NAB 2000 Shares APR 20.pdf NAB.AXBAL NAB 30 June 2020.pdf NAB.AX

BAL S32 30 June 2020.pdf S32.AXBAL FMG 30 June 2020.pdf FMG.AX

BUY DBBF 800 Shares 13 Dec 19.pdf DBBF.AXBAL DBBF & DHHF 30 June 2020.pdf DBBF.AX

BAL BLD 30 June 2020.pdf BLD.AXBAL ZIP 30 June 2020.pdf Z1P.AX

BAL TLS 30 June 2020.pdf TLS.AXBAL WBC 30 June 2020.pdf WBC.AX

BAL AWC 30 June 2020.pdf AWC.AXBAL VCX 30 June 2020.pdf VCX.AX1

BUY BHP 500 Shares Mar 20.pdf BHP.AXBAL BHP 30 June 2020.pdf BHP.AX

BUY BHP 500 Shares FEB 20.pdf BHP.AXBAL WSA 30 June 2020.pdf WSA.AX

BUY WSA 5000 SEPT 19.pdf WSA.AXMacquarie 2020 Financial Year Summary.pdf

Balance Review Report ReportInvestment Movement Report Report

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

95419.000000 $721,627.58 97413.000000 $675,411.52



Investment Code Investment Name Holding Reference
Data Feed Provider Balance Date BalanceBalance Amount

VarianceThird Party Data BGL Ledger

Jet Super Fund

Balance Review Report
As at 30 June 2020

60400 Bank Accounts

MBL121791651 Macquarie Cash Management Account # 184-446
121791651

184446121791651 BGL Bank Data Service 30/06/2020 $ 136,470.07 $ 136,475.73 5.66

76550 Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

JETS0001_ASUSL
APTOP

Asus Laptop 1.0000

77600 Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

AWC.AX Alumina Limited Setup 15,000.0000 15,000.0000

DBBF.AX Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf Setup 800.0000 800.0000

DHHF.AX Betashares Diversified High Growth Etf Setup 1,206.0000 1,206.0000

BHP.AX BHP Billiton Limited Setup 2,500.0000 2,500.0000

BLD.AX Boral Limited. Setup 3,000.0000 3,000.0000

FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd Setup 5,619.0000 5,619.0000

NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited Setup 7,000.0000 7,000.0000

S32.AX South32 Limited Setup 1,500.0000 1,500.0000

TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. Setup 15,000.0000 15,000.0000

VCX.AX Vicinity Centres Setup 18,000.0000 18,000.0000

WSA.AX Western Areas Limited Setup 5,000.0000 5,000.0000

WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation Setup 5,000.0000 5,000.0000

Z1P.AX Zip Co Limited. Setup 15,794.0000 15,794.0000

78400 Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)



Investment Code Investment Name Holding Reference
Data Feed Provider Balance Date BalanceBalance Amount

VarianceThird Party Data BGL Ledger

Jet Super Fund

Balance Review Report
As at 30 June 2020

MAQ0464AU Arrowstreet Glob Equity Fund 16,614.0600

MAQ0404AU Morgan Stanley IFP Glob Franchise 7,817.3900



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Jet Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

Macquarie Cash Management Account # 184-446 121791651

136,475.73(255,432.88)260,149.30 131,759.31 136,475.73

260,149.30 131,759.31 (255,432.88) 136,475.73 136,475.73

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

Asus Laptop

1.00 1,249.001,249.001.00 0.00

1,249.00 1,249.00 0.00

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Alumina Limited

(10,000.00) 15,000.001,538.17 30,336.36(23,232.07)53,568.4325,000.00 24,375.00

Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf

800.00 800.00 20,024.0020,024.00 19,320.00

Betashares Diversified High Growth Etf

1,206.00 1,206.00 30,041.2130,041.21 27,798.30

BHP Billiton Limited

1,000.00 2,500.00 75,132.1744,050.84 31,081.331,500.00 89,550.00

Boral Limited.

3,000.00 18,922.6818,922.683,000.00 11,370.00

Fortescue Metals Group Ltd

5,619.00 27,490.6227,490.625,619.00 77,823.15

National Australia Bank Limited

(1,000.00)2,000.00 7,000.00(5,854.65) 171,867.08(29,865.80)171,076.14 30,656.746,000.00 127,540.00



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Jet Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

South32 Limited

1,500.00 3,366.663,366.661,500.00 3,060.00

Telstra Corporation Limited.

15,000.00 72,321.0472,321.0415,000.00 46,950.00

Vicinity Centres

18,000.00 44,813.7144,813.7118,000.00 25,740.00

Western Areas Limited

5,000.00 5,000.00 16,169.9516,169.95 13,200.00

Westpac Banking Corporation

(1,000.00) 5,000.00(6,953.59) 148,563.48(29,975.93)178,539.416,000.00 89,750.00

Zip Co Limited.

15,794.00 24,492.7224,492.7215,794.00 82,602.62

638,642.25 127,973.23 (83,073.80) (11,270.07) 683,541.68 639,079.07

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)

Arrowstreet Glob Equity Fund

16,614.06 16,614.06 20,000.0020,000.00 16,786.85

Morgan Stanley IFP Glob Franchise

7,817.39 7,817.39 20,000.0020,000.00 16,656.51

40,000.00 40,000.00 33,443.36

(338,506.68)900,040.55 (11,270.07) 861,266.41 808,998.16299,732.54









































03/11/2020 Investor Centre | Link Market Services

https://investorcentre.linkmarketservices.com.au/#/Holdings/Balance 1/2

Investor Centre

Displaying Balance History as at 30 Jun 2020

Balance History Currency  

Total Value: $ 47,118.30

« View:

BETA, X*******9623 (MS AVERIL ELIZABETH SCOTT + MR CRAIG GILBERT DEVITT <JET SUPER FUND ACCOUNT>)

Balance as at date (dd/mm/yyyy) 30/06/2020  

Australian Dollar

HIN/SRN
 EMP ID

Security
 Code

Closing Price
 (AUD)

Total
 Balance

Tradeable
 Balance

Total Value
 (AUD)

X*******9623 DBBF 24.15 800 800 19,320.00

X*******9623 DHHF 23.05 1,206 1,206 27,798.30

Viewing 1 - 2 of 2

 Ask us now 

https://investorcentre.linkmarketservices.com.au/
javascript:void(0);
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Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Statements and Source Documentation

 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

INVEST SUMMARY IFP Global & Arrowstreet.pdf

BUY Arrowstreet Global Equity Fund.pdf MAQ0464AU

BAL Arrowstreet Global Equity Fund and IFP Global Franchise Fund.pdf MAQ0464AU

BAL Arrowstreet Global Equity Fund and IFP Global Franchise Fund.pdf MAQ0404AU

BUY IFP Global Franchise Fund.pdf MAQ0404AU

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

24431.450000 $40,000.00

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

MAQ0464AU
Arrowstreet Glob 

Equity Fund
16614.060000 $20,000.00 100%

MAQ0404AU
Morgan Stanley IFP 

Glob Franchise
7817.390000 $20,000.00 100%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

78400 - Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)

2020 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Jet Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

Macquarie Cash Management Account # 184-446 121791651

136,475.73(255,432.88)260,149.30 131,759.31 136,475.73

260,149.30 131,759.31 (255,432.88) 136,475.73 136,475.73

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

Asus Laptop

1.00 1,249.001,249.001.00 0.00

1,249.00 1,249.00 0.00

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Alumina Limited

(10,000.00) 15,000.001,538.17 30,336.36(23,232.07)53,568.4325,000.00 24,375.00

Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf

800.00 800.00 20,024.0020,024.00 19,320.00

Betashares Diversified High Growth Etf

1,206.00 1,206.00 30,041.2130,041.21 27,798.30

BHP Billiton Limited

1,000.00 2,500.00 75,132.1744,050.84 31,081.331,500.00 89,550.00

Boral Limited.

3,000.00 18,922.6818,922.683,000.00 11,370.00

Fortescue Metals Group Ltd

5,619.00 27,490.6227,490.625,619.00 77,823.15

National Australia Bank Limited

(1,000.00)2,000.00 7,000.00(5,854.65) 171,867.08(29,865.80)171,076.14 30,656.746,000.00 127,540.00



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Jet Super Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

South32 Limited

1,500.00 3,366.663,366.661,500.00 3,060.00

Telstra Corporation Limited.

15,000.00 72,321.0472,321.0415,000.00 46,950.00

Vicinity Centres

18,000.00 44,813.7144,813.7118,000.00 25,740.00

Western Areas Limited

5,000.00 5,000.00 16,169.9516,169.95 13,200.00

Westpac Banking Corporation

(1,000.00) 5,000.00(6,953.59) 148,563.48(29,975.93)178,539.416,000.00 89,750.00

Zip Co Limited.

15,794.00 24,492.7224,492.7215,794.00 82,602.62

638,642.25 127,973.23 (83,073.80) (11,270.07) 683,541.68 639,079.07

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)

Arrowstreet Glob Equity Fund

16,614.06 16,614.06 20,000.0020,000.00 16,786.85

Morgan Stanley IFP Glob Franchise

7,817.39 7,817.39 20,000.0020,000.00 16,656.51

40,000.00 40,000.00 33,443.36

(338,506.68)900,040.55 (11,270.07) 861,266.41 808,998.16299,732.54







Account summary - 1428111/4/2020

Investments
Investor Account

14281 Craig Gilbert Devitt & Averil Elizabeth Scott Jet Super Fund

Investments As At

30/06/2020

SearchReset

Balance Summary

Investor Number 14281

Craig Gilbert Devitt & Averil Elizabeth Scott Jet Super Fund

AGE- Arrowstreet Global Equity Fund

Account Name

Fund

Date 30/06/2020

Units 16,614.06

Redemption Price 1.0104 AUD

Value 16,786.85 AUD

Investor Number 14281

Craig Gilbert Devitt & Averil Elizabeth Scott Jet Super FundAccount Name

GFF- IFP Global Franchise FundFund

30/06/2020Date

7,817.39Units

Redemption Price 2.1307 AUD

16,656.51 AUDValue

33,443.36 AUD

The value is based on the number of units multiplied by the redemption price as at the date specified.
Transactions may not be included in the value shown until they have been processed and priced.
You will generally receive the redemption price calculated on the day that we receive a redemption request,completed
to our satisfaction. Please refer to the relevant Fund's offer document for more information.
Price information can be obtained from 'Unit price' in the menu above.

The information above is subject to change in the event of error.

Important Information (https://www.macquarie.com/au/about/disclosures/important-information)

Electronic Terms and Conditions (http://www.macquarie.com/au/about/disclosures/managed-funds-terms-and-
conditions)

1/2https://www.managed-funds.macquarie.eom/#account-summary/14281
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Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate (if applicable)

 Attach any other Tax reconciliations

 Attach copy of Exempt Pension Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Statement of Taxable Income

 Attach copy of Tax Reconciliation Report

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
Statement of Taxable Income Report

ATO Income Tax Account.pdf 85000

2020 Tax Reconciliation Report.pdf 85000

ATO Complying Fund Status 4 Nov 2020.pdf 85000

ATO Activity Statement Account.pdf 85000

ATO Due Lodgement Date.pdf 85000

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$7,391.46

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable $7,391.46 100%

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

85000 - Income Tax Payable/Refundable

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020
Statement of Taxable Income

0.00CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

$

2020

0.00Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 0.00

Taxable Income or Loss

Add

Pension Payments 310,698.36

310,698.36

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE 259.00

Supervisory Levy 259.00



03/11/2020 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/1

2 results found - from 01 July 2019 to 03 November 2020 sorted by processed date ordered
oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

14 Jan 2020 14 Jan 2020 Tax return
Self Man
Superfund -
Income Tax
for the
period from
01 Jul 18 to
30 Jun 19

$7,132.46 $7,132.46 CR

15 Jan 2020 20 Jan 2020 EFT refund
for Income
Tax for the
period from
01 Jul 18 to
30 Jun 19

$7,132.46 $0.00

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR JET SUPER

FUND
ABN 46 523 960 147
TFN 829 931 268

Income tax 551
Date generated 03/11/2020

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Jet Super Fund

Tax Reconciliation Report
For the year ended 30 June 2020

C - Income - Gross interest

25000/MBL121791651 Macquarie Cash Management Account #
184-446 121791651

180.0031/07/2019

25000/MBL121791651 Macquarie Cash Management Account #
184-446 121791651

166.4630/08/2019

25000/MBL121791651 Macquarie Cash Management Account #
184-446 121791651

147.3930/09/2019

25000/MBL121791651 Macquarie Cash Management Account #
184-446 121791651

101.4131/10/2019

25000/MBL121791651 Macquarie Cash Management Account #
184-446 121791651

95.5129/11/2019

25000/MBL121791651 Macquarie Cash Management Account #
184-446 121791651

97.2131/12/2019

25000/MBL121791651 Macquarie Cash Management Account #
184-446 121791651

79.0031/01/2020

25000/MBL121791651 Macquarie Cash Management Account #
184-446 121791651

66.8128/02/2020

25000/MBL121791651 Macquarie Cash Management Account #
184-446 121791651

40.5531/03/2020

25000/MBL121791651 Macquarie Cash Management Account #
184-446 121791651

6.8230/04/2020

25000/MBL121791651 Macquarie Cash Management Account #
184-446 121791651

5.8429/05/2020

25000/MBL121791651 Macquarie Cash Management Account #
184-446 121791651

5.6630/06/2020

992.00Total

0.66Ignore Cents

992.66Sub-Total

D1 - Income - Gross foreign income

23800/MAQ0464AU Arrowstreet Glob Equity Fund 502.2330/06/2020

23800/DBBF.AX Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf 111.8930/06/2020

23800/DHHF.AX Betashares Diversified High Growth Etf 128.0330/06/2020

23800/MAQ0404AU Morgan Stanley IFP Glob Franchise 452.0230/06/2020

1,194.00Total

0.17Ignore Cents

1,194.17Sub-Total

D - Income - Net foreign income

23800/MAQ0464AU Arrowstreet Glob Equity Fund 502.2330/06/2020

23800/DBBF.AX Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf 111.8930/06/2020

23800/DHHF.AX Betashares Diversified High Growth Etf 128.0330/06/2020

23800/MAQ0404AU Morgan Stanley IFP Glob Franchise 452.0230/06/2020

1,194.00Total

0.17Ignore Cents

1,194.17Sub-Total

J - Unfranked dividend amount

23900/BLD.AX Boral Limited. 202.5001/10/2019

23900/BLD.AX Boral Limited. 142.5015/04/2020



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Jet Super Fund

Tax Reconciliation Report
For the year ended 30 June 2020

J - Unfranked dividend amount

345.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

345.00Sub-Total

K - Franked dividend amount

23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 4,980.0003/07/2019

23900/AWC.AX Alumina Limited 1,632.1812/09/2019

23900/BHP.AX BHP Billiton Limited 1,705.5425/09/2019

23900/TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. 1,200.0026/09/2019

23900/BLD.AX Boral Limited. 202.5001/10/2019

23900/FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 1,348.5602/10/2019

23900/S32.AX South32 Limited 61.5810/10/2019

23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 4,980.0012/12/2019

23900/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 4,800.0020/12/2019

23900/AWC.AX Alumina Limited 833.5217/03/2020

23900/BHP.AX BHP Billiton Limited 1,988.0724/03/2020

23900/TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. 1,200.0027/03/2020

23900/S32.AX South32 Limited 50.2002/04/2020

23900/WSA.AX Western Areas Limited 50.0003/04/2020

23900/FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 4,270.4406/04/2020

23900/BLD.AX Boral Limited. 142.5015/04/2020

29,445.00Total

0.09Ignore Cents

29,445.09Sub-Total

L - Income - Dividend franking credit

23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 2,134.2903/07/2019

23900/AWC.AX Alumina Limited 699.5112/09/2019

23900/BHP.AX BHP Billiton Limited 730.9525/09/2019

23900/TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. 514.2926/09/2019

23900/BLD.AX Boral Limited. 86.7901/10/2019

23900/FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 577.9502/10/2019

23900/S32.AX South32 Limited 26.3910/10/2019

23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 2,134.2912/12/2019

23900/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 2,057.1420/12/2019

23900/AWC.AX Alumina Limited 357.2217/03/2020

23900/BHP.AX BHP Billiton Limited 852.0324/03/2020

23900/TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. 514.2927/03/2020

23900/S32.AX South32 Limited 21.5202/04/2020

23900/WSA.AX Western Areas Limited 21.4303/04/2020

23900/FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 1,830.1906/04/2020

23900/BLD.AX Boral Limited. 61.0715/04/2020



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Jet Super Fund

Tax Reconciliation Report
For the year ended 30 June 2020

L - Income - Dividend franking credit

12,619.00Total

0.35Ignore Cents

12,619.35Sub-Total

M - Gross trust distributions

23800/VCX.AX1 Vicinity Centres 1,418.5302/03/2020

23800/MAQ0464AU Arrowstreet Glob Equity Fund 0.1430/06/2020

23800/DBBF.AX Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf 105.5730/06/2020

23800/DHHF.AX Betashares Diversified High Growth Etf 159.0430/06/2020

23800/MAQ0404AU Morgan Stanley IFP Glob Franchise 2.5930/06/2020

1,685.00Total

0.87Ignore Cents

1,685.87Sub-Total

R1 - Assessable employer contributions

24200/DEVCRA00002A (Contributions) Devitt, Craig -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

2,476.9908/07/2019

24200/DEVCRA00002A (Contributions) Devitt, Craig -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,828.6008/08/2019

24200/DEVCRA00002A (Contributions) Devitt, Craig -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,618.5006/09/2019

24200/DEVCRA00002A (Contributions) Devitt, Craig -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

2,500.7208/10/2019

24200/DEVCRA00002A (Contributions) Devitt, Craig -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

2,364.6208/11/2019

24200/DEVCRA00002A (Contributions) Devitt, Craig -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,353.2106/12/2019

24200/DEVCRA00002A (Contributions) Devitt, Craig -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,693.1108/01/2020

24200/DEVCRA00002A (Contributions) Devitt, Craig -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,662.7207/02/2020

24200/DEVCRA00002A (Contributions) Devitt, Craig -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,479.9806/03/2020

24200/DEVCRA00002A (Contributions) Devitt, Craig -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

2,056.2408/04/2020

24200/DEVCRA00002A (Contributions) Devitt, Craig -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

104.1208/05/2020

19,138.00Total

0.81Ignore Cents

19,138.81Sub-Total

R - Assessable contributions (R1 plus R2 plus R3 less R6)

19,138.81Assessable employer contributions

19,138.00Total

0.81Ignore Cents

19,138.81Sub-Total

W - GROSS INCOME (Sum of labels A to U)

65,418.00



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Jet Super Fund

Tax Reconciliation Report
For the year ended 30 June 2020

W - GROSS INCOME (Sum of labels A to U)

65,418.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

65,418.00Sub-Total

V - TOTAL ASSESSABLE INCOME (W less Y)

65,418.00

65,418.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

65,418.00Sub-Total

E1 - Expenses - Decline in value of depreciating assets

33400/JETS0001_ASUSLA
PTOP

Asus Laptop 8.3930/06/2020

8.00Total

0.39Ignore Cents

8.39Sub-Total

H1 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 473.0015/01/2020

473.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

473.00Sub-Total

J1 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses

30100 Accountancy Fees 2,640.0022/01/2020

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.0020/01/2020

2,899.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

2,899.00Sub-Total

N - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

3,380.00

3,380.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,380.00Sub-Total

O - TAXABLE INCOME OR LOSS

62,038.00

62,038.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

62,038.00Sub-Total

Z - TOTAL SMSF EXPENSES

3,380.00

3,380.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,380.00Sub-Total



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Jet Super Fund

Tax Reconciliation Report
For the year ended 30 June 2020

A - Taxable income

62,038.00

62,038.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

62,038.00Sub-Total

T1 - Tax on taxable income

9,305.70

9,305.70Total

0.00Ignore Cents

9,305.70Sub-Total

B - Gross Tax

9,305.70

9,305.70Total

0.00Ignore Cents

9,305.70Sub-Total

C1 - Foreign income tax offset

23800/MAQ0464AU Arrowstreet Glob Equity Fund 71.1230/06/2020

23800/DBBF.AX Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf 10.7130/06/2020

23800/DHHF.AX Betashares Diversified High Growth Etf 25.9430/06/2020

23800/MAQ0404AU Morgan Stanley IFP Glob Franchise 56.6930/06/2020

164.46Total

0.00Ignore Cents

164.46Sub-Total

C - Non-refundable non-carry forward tax offsets

164.46

164.46Total

0.00Ignore Cents

164.46Sub-Total

T2 - SUBTOTAL

9,141.24

9,141.24Total

0.00Ignore Cents

9,141.24Sub-Total

T3 - SUBTOTAL 2

9,141.24

9,141.24Total

0.00Ignore Cents

9,141.24Sub-Total

E1 - Complying fund's franking credits tax offset

23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 2,134.2903/07/2019



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Jet Super Fund

Tax Reconciliation Report
For the year ended 30 June 2020

E1 - Complying fund's franking credits tax offset

23900/AWC.AX Alumina Limited 699.5112/09/2019

23900/BHP.AX BHP Billiton Limited 730.9525/09/2019

23900/TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. 514.2926/09/2019

23900/BLD.AX Boral Limited. 86.7901/10/2019

23900/FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 577.9502/10/2019

23900/S32.AX South32 Limited 26.3910/10/2019

23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 2,134.2912/12/2019

23900/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 2,057.1420/12/2019

23900/AWC.AX Alumina Limited 357.2217/03/2020

23900/BHP.AX BHP Billiton Limited 852.0324/03/2020

23900/TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. 514.2927/03/2020

23900/S32.AX South32 Limited 21.5202/04/2020

23900/WSA.AX Western Areas Limited 21.4303/04/2020

23900/FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 1,830.1906/04/2020

23900/BLD.AX Boral Limited. 61.0715/04/2020

23800/DBBF.AX Betashares Diversified Balanced Etf 16.6330/06/2020

23800/DHHF.AX Betashares Diversified High Growth Etf 43.5230/06/2020

12,679.50Total

0.00Ignore Cents

12,679.50Sub-Total

E - Refundable tax offsets

12,679.50

12,679.50Total

0.00Ignore Cents

12,679.50Sub-Total

I - Remainder of refundable tax offsets

3,538.26

3,538.26Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,538.26Sub-Total

L - Supervisory levy

259.00

259.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

259.00Sub-Total

S - AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE

(3,279.26)

(3,279.26)Total

0.00Ignore Cents

(3,279.26)Sub-Total



ABN last updated: 15 Jan 2020 Page 1 of 1 Record extracted: 04 Nov 2020

Disclaimer
This extract is based on information supplied by superannuation entities to the Commissioner of Taxation.
Important Neither the Australian Government nor the ATO endorse or guarantee the performance of super funds.

THE TRUSTEE FOR JET SUPER FUND

ABN details
ABN: 46 523 960 147 View record on ABN Lookup

ABN Status: Active from 08 Jun 2005

Fund type: ATO Regulated Self-Managed Superannuation Fund

Contact details: 60 LANCASTER LANE
COOROIBAH QLD 4565
AUSTRALIA

Status: Complying

Previous name(s)

Previous fund name From To

The trustee for Craig Gilbert Devitt 08 Jun 2005 15 Jan 2020

What does 'Complying' mean?
A 'Complying' SMSF:
- is a regulated fund
- is a resident of Australia, and
- has been issued with a Notice of compliance

APRA Funds
See the guidance issued by APRA for further assistance in managing transfers and rollovers to SMSFs. Use the ATO
Business Portal to verify a person is a member of the SMSF before completing a transfer or rollover.

Superannuation guarantee payments
Contributions made to complying funds can qualify as Superannuation Guarantee (SG) payments. This record extract can be
used to confirm this fund has been issued with a Notice of Compliance and is currently entitled to receive employer SG
payments.

Tax rates
Complying funds that meet Superannuation Industry (Supervision) Act 1993 (SISA) standards qualify for concessional tax
rates.

Also refer to frequently asked questions

https://abr.business.gov.au/ABN/View?id=46523960147
http://superfundlookup.gov.au/Help/Glossary#compliance
https://www.apra.gov.au/sites/default/files/Ref-No-IER-October-Release.pdf
http://www.ato.gov.au/Business/Business-Portal/
http://www.ato.gov.au/Business/Business-Portal/
http://www.comlaw.gov.au/Series/C2004A04633
http://superfundlookup.gov.au/Help/Glossary#concessional
http://superfundlookup.gov.au/Help/Glossary#concessional
http://superfundlookup.gov.au/FAQ/Default


03/11/2020 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/2

8 results found - from 01 January 2019 to 03 November 2020 sorted by processed date
ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

3 Mar 2019 28 Feb 2019 Original
Activity
Statement for
the period
ending 31
Dec 18 -
PAYG
Instalments

$500.00 $499.70 DR

1 Apr 2019 1 Apr 2019 General
interest
charge

$499.70 DR

27 Apr 2019 27 Apr 2019 General
interest
charge

$499.70 DR

5 May 2019 29 Apr 2019 Original
Activity
Statement for
the period
ending 31
Mar 19 -
PAYG
Instalments

$500.00 $999.70 DR

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR JET SUPER

FUND
ABN 46 523 960 147
TFN 829 931 268

Activity statement 001
Date generated 03/11/2020

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $999.65 CR

Transactions



03/11/2020 Print | Australian Taxation Office

2/2

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

15 May 2019 14 May 2019 Payment $999.40 $0.30 DR

15 May 2019 15 May 2019 General
interest
charge

$0.30 DR

15 May 2019 20 May 2019 Credit
transferred in
from Income
tax account

$999.70 $999.40 CR

25 May 2019 15 May 2019 Amended
general
interest
charge (GIC)

$0.25 $999.65 CR



03/11/2020 Income tax | Australian Taxation Office

https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=ITRHistory 1/1

Assessment Status Due date Outcome

Original Due 17 May 2021

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR JET SUPER

FUND
ABN 46523960147

Income tax

Not lodged History

2019-20 Self-managed super fund

Agent  SAM GRECO & CO. |  Client  THE TRUSTEE FOR JET SUPER FUND |  ABN  46523960147



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Financial Statements

 Attach copy of SMSF Annual Return

Supporting Documents
signed 2020 Financial Statements - Jet Super Fund.pdf

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

A - Financial Statements

2020 Financial Year





























































































































Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach latest copy of ASIC annual company statement (if corporate trustee)

 Ensure latest copies of ATO Trustee Declarations and ATO confirmation that the fund is a regulated fund is attached

 Ensure latest copies of trustee consents, member consents and registers are attached

 Ensure latest copy of trust deed (including amendments) are attached

 Use  to ensure details are correctAustralian Business Register

 Use  to check the eligibility to receive rollovers and contributionsSuper Fund Lookup

Supporting Documents
Fund Summary Report Report

315149_Deed of Amendment Jet Super Fund.pdf

ATO Complying Fund Status 4 Nov 2020.pdf

Complying Ltr 2018-19 ABN_59834561029.pdf

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

B - Permanent Documents

2020 Financial Year

https://abr.business.gov.au
http://superfundlookup.gov.au


Jet Super Fund

Fund Summary Report
As at 30/06/2020

Fund Details
Date Formed: 01/07/2005 Period: 01/07/2019 - 30/06/2020
Tax File Number: Provided Fund Type: SMSF
ABN: 46523960147 GST Registered: No

Postal Address: Physical Address:
60 Lancaster Lane 60 Lancaster Lane
COOROIBAH, Queensland 4565 COOROIBAH, Queensland 4565

Members
Number of Members: 2

Name Age Member Accounts Pension Accounts Tax File Number Beneficiary Details
Devitt, Craig 63 3 2 Provided Provided

Scott, Averil 74 1 0 Provided Not Provided

Fund Relationships

Relationship Type Contact

Accountant Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Accountant Greco, Sam

Accountant/Bookkeeper Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Auditor Super Audits Pty Ltd

Auditor Boys, Anthony

Fund Contact Devitt, Craig

Tax Agent Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Trustee Devitt, Craig

Trustee Scott, Averil







































































































































































ABN last updated: 15 Jan 2020 Page 1 of 1 Record extracted: 04 Nov 2020

Disclaimer
This extract is based on information supplied by superannuation entities to the Commissioner of Taxation.
Important Neither the Australian Government nor the ATO endorse or guarantee the performance of super funds.

THE TRUSTEE FOR JET SUPER FUND

ABN details
ABN: 46 523 960 147 View record on ABN Lookup

ABN Status: Active from 08 Jun 2005

Fund type: ATO Regulated Self-Managed Superannuation Fund

Contact details: 60 LANCASTER LANE
COOROIBAH QLD 4565
AUSTRALIA

Status: Complying

Previous name(s)

Previous fund name From To

The trustee for Craig Gilbert Devitt 08 Jun 2005 15 Jan 2020

What does 'Complying' mean?
A 'Complying' SMSF:
- is a regulated fund
- is a resident of Australia, and
- has been issued with a Notice of compliance

APRA Funds
See the guidance issued by APRA for further assistance in managing transfers and rollovers to SMSFs. Use the ATO
Business Portal to verify a person is a member of the SMSF before completing a transfer or rollover.

Superannuation guarantee payments
Contributions made to complying funds can qualify as Superannuation Guarantee (SG) payments. This record extract can be
used to confirm this fund has been issued with a Notice of Compliance and is currently entitled to receive employer SG
payments.

Tax rates
Complying funds that meet Superannuation Industry (Supervision) Act 1993 (SISA) standards qualify for concessional tax
rates.

Also refer to frequently asked questions

https://abr.business.gov.au/ABN/View?id=46523960147
http://superfundlookup.gov.au/Help/Glossary#compliance
https://www.apra.gov.au/sites/default/files/Ref-No-IER-October-Release.pdf
http://www.ato.gov.au/Business/Business-Portal/
http://www.ato.gov.au/Business/Business-Portal/
http://www.comlaw.gov.au/Series/C2004A04633
http://superfundlookup.gov.au/Help/Glossary#concessional
http://superfundlookup.gov.au/Help/Glossary#concessional
http://superfundlookup.gov.au/FAQ/Default


ABN last updated: Record extracted: 

The Trustee for for JetSuper
ABN: 59 834 561 029

ABN Status: Active from 14 Feb 2007

Fund type: ATO Regulated Self-Managed Superannuation Fund

Contact details: PO Box 356
Noosaville QLD 4566
AUSTRALIA

Status: Complying

Previous fund name From To

The Trustee for JETSUPER 13 May 2012 11 Jul 2012

JETSUPER 08 Dec 2008 13 May 2012

THE TRUSTEE FOR JETSUPER 29 May 2008 08 Dec 2008

The Trustee for JetSuper Superannuation Fund 14 Feb 2007 29 May 2008

What does 'Complying' mean?
A 'Complying' SMSF:

is a regulated fund

is a resident of Australia, and

has been issued with a Notice of compliance

APRA Funds

See the guidance  issued by APRA for further assistance in managing transfers and rollovers to SMSFs. Use the ATO
Business Portal  to verify a person is a member of the SMSF before completing a transfer or rollover.

Superannuation guarantee payments

Contributions made to complying funds can qualify as Superannuation Guarantee (SG) payments. This record extract can
be used to confirm this fund has been issued with a Notice of Compliance and is currently entitled to receive employer SG
payments.

Tax rates

Complying funds that meet Superannuation Industry (Supervision) Act 1993  (SISA) standards qualify for concessional
tax rates.

http://superfundlookup.gov.au/
http://superfundlookup.gov.au/Help/Glossary#compliance
https://www.apra.gov.au/sites/default/files/Ref-No-IER-October-Release.pdf
http://www.ato.gov.au/Business/Business-Portal/
http://www.comlaw.gov.au/Series/C2004A04633
http://superfundlookup.gov.au/Help/Glossary#concessional


Also refer to frequently asked questions.

Disclaimer

Important

http://superfundlookup.gov.au/FAQ/Default


Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of any SOAs issued during the Financial Year

 Attach copy of Investment Strategy

 Attach signed Engagement Letter

 Attach signed Trustee Representation Letter

 Attach Trustee Minutes prepared during the year

Supporting Documents
signed 2020 Audit Engagement Letter.pdf

signed 2020 Trustee Representation Letter.pdf

signed Investment Strategy 13-11-2020.pdf

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

C - Other Documents

2020 Financial Year

























Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commenced during the financial year

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commuted during the financial year

 Ensure correct Transfer Balance Account Reports have been lodged with the ATO

Supporting Documents
Pension Summary Report Report

Transfer Balance Account Summary Report

CompletedStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

D - Pension Documentation

2020 Financial Year



Jet Super Fund

Pension Summary Report
As at 30/06/2020

Member Name : Devitt, Craig
Member Age : 62* (Date of Birth : 25/08/1956)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

DEVCRA
00001P

Transition 
to 
Retirement 
Pension

01/07/2016 13.39% 2.00% $17,080.00* $85,407.75 $84,266.00 $0.00 $84,266.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount

DEVCRA
00003P

Transition 
to 
Retirement 
Pension

01/07/2016 0.00% 2.00% $40.00* $206.79 $206.00 $0.00 $206.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount

$17,120.00 $85,614.54 $84,472.00 $0.00 $84,472.00 $0.00

Total :
$17,120.00 $85,614.54 $84,472.00 $0.00 $84,472.00 $0.00

*Age as at 01/07/2019 or pension start date for new pensions.



Jet Super Fund

Transfer Balance Account Summary
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Debit
Event

Date Cap LimitMember Pension Type Transaction Type Type Credit Balance Remaining Cap
Lodgment
Date

Averil Scott

Craig Devitt



Jet Super Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Death Benefit Nominations (if applicable)

 Attach Life Insurance Policies (if applicable)

 Attach Reversionary Pension documentation (if applicable)

 Attach SMSF Will (if applicable)

 Review current Estate planning to ensure it matches wishes of members

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusChristina SubramaniamReviewerMara GrecoPreparer

E - Estate Planning

2020 Financial Year
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